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MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE

PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
85040DAEPR  CBC7W2M10000-DSCC-799.0 85041NAESR  CBC11W1F10000-DSCC-403.0 85045MAEPR  CBC13W3M10000-DSCC-403.3
85040DAEPT  CBC7W2M1F000-DSCC-799.2 85041NAEST  CBC11W1F1F000-DSCC-403.0 85045MAEPT  CBC13W3M1F000-DSCC-403.4
85040DAESR  CBC7W2F10000-DSCC-799.0 85043GULPR  CBMS5WS5M0000C-DSCC 85045MAESR  CBC13W3F10000-DSCC-403.3
85040DAEST ~ CBC7W2F1F000-DSCGC-799.2 85043GULPT  CBM5W5MOF00C-DSCC 85045MAEST ~ CBC13W3F1F000-DSCC-403.4
85040GAEPR  CBC7W2M1000C-DSCC 85043GULSR  CBMS5W5F0000C-DSCC 85045NAEPR  CBC13W3M10000-DSCC-403.0
85040GAEPT  CBC7W2M1F00C-DSCC 85043GULST  CBMS5WS5FOF00C-DSCC 85045NAEPT  CBC13W3M1F000-DSCC-403.0
85040GAESR  CBC7W2F1000C-DSCC 85044DAEPR  CBC17W2M10000-DSCC-799.0 85045NAESR  CBC13W3F10000-DSCC-403.0
85040GAEST ~ CBC7W2F1F00C-DSCC 85044DAEPT  CBC17W2M1F000-DSCC-799.2 85045NAEST ~ CBC13W3F1F000-DSCC-403.0
85040GBEPR  CBM7W2M2000C-DSCC 85044DAESR  CBC17W2F10000-DSCC-799.0 85047GULPR  CBMBWSMO000C-DSCC
85040GBEPT  CBM7W2M2F00C-DSCC 85044DAEST  CBC17W2F1F000-DSCC-799.2 85047GULPT  CBMBWSMOF00C-DSCC
85040GBESR  CBM7W2F2000C-DSCC 85044GAEPR  CBC17W2M1000C-DSCC 85047GULSR  CBM8WSF0000C-DSCC
85040GBEST  CBM7W2F2F00C-DSCC 85044GAEPT  CBC17W2M1F00C-DSCC 85047GULST  CBMBWSFOF00C-DSCC
85040MAEPR  CBC7W2M10000-DSCC-403.3 85044GAESR  CBC17W2F1000C-DSCC 85048GBEPR  CBM21WA4M2000C-DSCC
85040MAEPT  CBC7W2M1F000-DSCC-403.4 85044GAEST  CBC17W2F1F00C-DSCC 85048GBEPT  CBM21WA4M2FO0C-DSCC
85040MAESR  CBC7W2F10000-DSCC-403.3 85044GBEPR  CBM17W2M2000C-DSCC 85048GBESR  CBM21WA4F2000C-DSCC
85040MAEST ~ CBC7W2F1F000-DSCC-403.4 85044GBEPT  CBM17W2M2F00C-DSCC 85048GBEST  CBM21WA4F2F00C-DSCC
85040NAEPR  CBC7W2M10000-DSCC-403.0 85044GBESR  CBM17W2F2000C-DSCC 85049 NOT OFFERED
85040NAEPT ~ CBC7W2M1F000-DSCC-403.0 85044GBEST  CBM17W2F2F00C-DSCC 85050 NOT OFFERED
85040NAESR  CBC7W2F10000-DSCC-403.0 85044MAEPR  CBC17W2M10000-DSCC-403.3 85051 NOT OFFERED
85040NAEST ~ CBC7W2F1F000-DSCC-403.0 85044MAEPT  CBC17W2M1F000-DSCC-403.4 85052 NOT OFFERED
85041DAEPR  CBC11W1M10000-DSCC-799.0 85044MAESR  CBC17W2F10000-DSCC-403.3 85053 NOT OFFERED
85041DAEPT  CBC11W1M1F000-DSCC-799.2 85044MAEST ~ CBC17W2F1F000-DSCC-403.4 85054GBEPR  CBM24W7M2000C-DSCC
85041DAESR  CBC11W1F10000-DSCC-799.0 85044NAEPR  CBC17W2M10000-DSCC-403.0 85054GBEPT  CBM24W7M2F00C-DSCC
85041DAEST ~ CBC11W1F1F000-DSCC-799.2 85044NAEPT  CBC17W2M1F000-DSCC-403.0 85054GBESR  CBM24W7F2000C-DSCC
85041GAEPR  CBC11W1M1000C-DSCC 85044NAESR  CBC17W2F10000-DSCC-403.0 85054GBEST ~ CBM24W7F2F00C-DSCC
85041GAEPT  CBC11W1M1F00C-DSCC 85044NAEST  CBC17W2F1F000-DSCC-403.0 86040-09XX1A  SGMCIXX-DSCC | vy frorer 10 charte
85041GAESR  CBC11W1F1000C-DSCC 85045DAEPR  CBC13W3M10000-DSCC-799.0 86040-104XX1A  SGMC104XX-DSCC :cnatDmSnCC et
85041GAEST  CBC11W1F1F00C-DSCC 85045DAEPT  CBC13W3M1F000-DSCC-799.2 86040-75ZZ1A  SGMCT75XX-DSCC
85041GBEPR  CBM11W1M2000C-DSCC 85045DAESR  CBC13W3F10000-DSCC-799.0 86078-09XX1A  SGMCOXX-DSCC
85041GBEPT  CBM11W1M2F00C-DSCC 85045DAEST  CBC13W3F1F000-DSCC-799.2 86078-104XX1A  SGMC104XX-DSCC
85041GBESR  CBM11W1F2000C-DSCC 85045GAEPR  CBC13W3M1000C-DSCC 86078-75XX1A  SGMCT75XX-DSCC
85041GBEST  CBM11W1F2F00C-DSCC 85045GAEPT  CBC13W3M1F00C-DSCC 89046-001 MS4016D-DSCC
85041MAEPR  CBC11W1M10000-DSCC-403.3 85045GAESR  CBC13W3F1000C-DSCC 89047-001 FS4016D-DSCC
85041MAEPT ~ CBC11W1M1F000-DSCC-403.4 85045GAEST  CBC13W3F1F00C-DSCC 89048-001 NOT OFFERED
85041MAESR  CBC11W1F10000-DSCC-403.3 85045GBEPR  CBM13W3M2000C-DSCC 89049-001 NOT OFFERED
85041MAEST  CBC11W1F1F000-DSCC-403.4 85045GBEPT  CBM13W3M2F00C-DSCC 89050-001 MS4008D-DSCC
85041NAEPR  CBC11W1M10000-DSCC-403.0 85045GBESR  CBM13W3F2000C-DSCC 89051-001 FS4008D-DSCC
85041NAEPT  CBC11W1M1F000-DSCC-403.0 85045GBEST  CBM13W3F2F00C-DSCC 89052-001 NOT
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MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE

PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
89053-001 NO% 89074NAEPT CBC5W1M1F000-DSCC-403.0 89080MAEST CBC25W3F1F000-DSCC-403.4
89054-001 MS4820-DSCC 89074NAESR CBC5W1F10000-DSCC-403.0 89080NAEPR CBC25W3M10000-DSCC-403.0
89055-001 FS4820-DSCC 89074NAEST CBC5W1F1F000-DSCC-403.0 89080NAEPT CBC25W3M1F000-DSCC-403.0
89056-001 FS4920-DSCC 89075GULPR CBM3W3M0000C-DSCC 89080NAESR CBC25W3F10000-DSCC-403.0
89057-001 M84920-DSCC 89075GULPT CBM3W3MOF00C-DSCC 89080NAEST CBC25W3F1F000-DSCC-403.0
89058-A MC4101M-DSCC 89075GULSR CBM3W3F0000C-DSCC 89081GBEPR CBM27W2M2000C-DSCC
89058-B MC4102M-DSCC 89075GULST CBM3W3FOF00C-DSCC 89081GBEPT CBM27W2M2F00C-DSCC
89058-C MC4103M-DSCC 89076GBEPR CBM9W4M2000C-DSCC 89081GBESR CBM27W2F2000C-DSCC
89058-D MC4104M-DSCC 89076GBEPT CBM9W4M2F00C-DSCC 89081GBEST CBM27W2F2F00C-DSCC
89059-A FC4101M-DSCC 89076GBESR CBM9W4F2000C-DSCC 89082GBEPR CBM36W4M2000C-DSCC
89059-B FC4102M-DSCC 89076GBEST CBM9W4F2F00C-DSCC 89082GBEPT CBM36W4M2F00C-DSCC
89059-C FC4103M-DSCC 89077GBEPR CBM21W1M2000C-DSCC 89082GBESR CBM36W4F2000C-DSCC
89059-D FC4104M-DSCC 89077GBEPT CBM21W1M2F00C-DSCC 89082GBEST CBM36W4F2F00C-DSCC
89060-A MC4201M-DSCC 89077GBESR CBM21W1F2000C-DSCC 89083DAEPR CBC43W2M10000-DSCC-799.0
89060-B MC4202M-DSCC 89077GBEST CBM21W1F2F00C-DSCC 89083DAEPT CBC43W2M1F000-DSCC-799.2
89060-C MC4203M-DSCC 89078GBEPR CBM13W6M2000C-DSCC 89083DAESR CBC43W2F10000-DSCC-799.0
89060-D MC4204M-DSCC 89078GBEPT CBM13W6M2F00C-DSCC 89083DAEST CBC43W2F1F000-DSCC-799.2
89061-A FC4201M-DSCC 89078GBESR CBM13W6F2000C-DSCC 89083GAEPR CBC43W2M1000C-DSCC
89061-B FC4202M-DSCC 89078GBEST CBM13W6F2F00C-DSCC 89083GAEPT CBC43W2M1F00C-DSCC
89061-C FC4203M-DSCC 89079GBEPR CBM17W5M2000C-DSCC 89083GAESR CBC43W2F1000C-DSCC
89061-D FC4204M-DSCC 89079GBEPT CBM17W5M2F00C-DSCC 89083GAEST CBC43W2F1F00C-DSCC
89074DAEPR CBC5W1M10000-DSCC-799.0 89079GBESR CBM17W5F2000C-DSCC 89083GBEPR CBM43W2M2000C-DSCC
89074DAEPT CBC5W1M1F000-DSCC-799.2 89079GBEST CBM17W5F2F00C-DSCC 89083GBEPT CBM43W2M2F00C-DSCC
89074DAESR CBC5W1F10000-DSCC-799.0 89080DAEPR CBC25W3M10000-DSCC-799.0 89083GBESR CBM43W2F2000C-DSCC
89074DAEST CBC5W1F1F000-DSCC-799.2 89080DAEPT CBC25W3M1F000-DSCC-799.2 89083GBEST CBM43W2F2F00C-DSCC
89074GAEPR CBC5W1M1000C-DSCC 89080DAESR CBC25W3F10000-DSCC-799.0 89083MAEPR CBC43W2M10000-DSCC-403.3
89074GAEPT CBC5W1M1F00C-DSCC 89080DAEST CBC25W3F1F000-DSCC-799.2 89083MAEPT CBC43W2M1F000-DSCC-403.4
89074GAESR CBC5W1F1000C-DSCC 89080GAEPR CBC25W3M1000C-DSCC 89083MAESR CBC43W2F10000-DSCC-403.3
89074GAEST CBC5W1F1F00C-DSCC 89080GAEPT CBC25W3M1F00C-DSCC 89083MAEST CBC43W2F1F000-DSCC-403.4
89074GBEPR CBM5W1M2000C-DSCC 89080GAESR CBC25W3F1000C-DSCC 89083NAEPR CBC43W2M10000-DSCC-403.0
89074GBEPT CBM5W1M2F00C-DSCC 89080GAEST CBC25W3F1F00C-DSCC 89083NAEPT CBC43W2M1F000-DSCC-403.0
89074GBESR CBM5W1F2000C-DSCC 89080GBEPR CBM25W3M2000C-DSCC 89083NAESR CBC43W2F10000-DSCC-403.0
89074GBEST CBM5W1F2F00C-DSCC 89080GBEPT CBM25W3M2F00C-DSCC 89083NAEST CBC43W2F1F000-DSCC-403.0
89074MAEPR CBC5W1M10000-DSCC-403.3 89080GBESR CBM25W3F2000C-DSCC
89074MAEPT CBC5W1M1F000-DSCC-403.4 89080GBEST CBM25W3F2F00C-DSCC
89074MAESR CBC5W1F10000-DSCC-403.3 89080MAEPR CBC25W3M10000-DSCC-403.3
89074MAEST CBC5W1F1F000-DSCC-403.4 89080MAEPT CBC25W3M1F000-DSCC-403.4
89074NAEPR CBC5W1M10000-DSCC-403.0 89080MAESR CBC25W3F10000-DSCC-403.3
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MILITARY
PART NUMBER
311P10-10P-A-12
311P10-10P-A-15
311P10-10P-B-12
311P10-10P-B-15
311P10-10S-A-12
311P10-10S-A-15
311P10-10S-B-12
311P10-10S-B-15
311P10-11P-A-12
311P10-11P-A-15
311P10-11P-B-12
311P10-11P-B-15
311P10-11S-A-12
311P10-11S-A-15
311P10-11S-B-12
311P10-11S-B-15
311P10-12P-A-12
311P10-12P-A-15
311P10-12P-B-12
311P10-12P-B-15
311P10-12S-A-12
311P10-12S-A-15
311P10-12S-B-12
311P10-12S-B-15
311P10-13P-A-12
311P10-13P-A-15
311P10-13P-B-12
311P10-13P-B-15
311P10-13S-A-12
311P10-13S-A-15
311P10-13S-B-12
311P10-13S-B-15
311P10-14P-A-12
311P10-14P-A-15
311P10-14P-B-12
311P10-14P-B-15
311P10-14S-A-12
311P10-14S-A-15
311P10-14S-B-12
311P10-14S-B-15
311P10-15P-A-12
311P10-15P-A-15
311P10-15P-B-12
311P10-15P-B-15
311P10-15S-A-12
311P10-15S-A-15
311P10-15S-B-12
311P10-15S-B-15
311P10-16P-A-12
311P10-16P-A-15
311P10-16P-B-12
311P10-16P-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SCBM5W5M0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5M00200G-GSFC
SCBM5W5M0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5M00200G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F00200G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F00200G-GSFC
SCBM9W4M2000G-GSFC
SCBMOW4M20200G-GSFC
SCBM9W4M2000G-GSFC
SCBMOW4M20200G-GSFC
SCBM9W4F2000G-GSFC
SCBMOW4F20200G-GSFC
SCBM9W4F2000G-GSFC
SCBMOW4F20200G-GSFC
SCBM13W3M2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W3M20200G-GSFC
SCBM13W3M2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W3M20200G-GSFC
SCBM13W3F2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W3F20200G-GSFC
SCBM13W3F2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W3F20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM21W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM21W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM21W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM21W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM21W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM21W1F20200G-GSFC
SCBM21W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM21W1F20200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M00200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M00200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F00200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F00200G-GSFC
SCBM13W6M2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W6M20200G-GSFC
SCBM13W6M2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W6M20200G-GSFC

MILITARY
PART NUMBER
311P10-16S-A-12
311P10-16S-A-15
311P10-16S-B-12
311P10-16S-B-15
311P10-17P-A-12
311P10-17P-A-15
311P10-17P-B-12
311P10-17P-B-15
311P10-17S-A-12
311P10-17S-A-15
311P10-17S-B-12
311P10-17S-B-15
311P10-18P-A-12
311P10-18P-A-15
311P10-18P-B-12
311P10-18P-B-15
311P10-18S-A-12
311P10-18S-A-15
311P10-18S-B-12
311P10-18S-B-15
311P10-1P-A-12
311P10-1P-A-15
311P10-1P-B-12
311P10-1P-B-15
311P10-1S-A-12
311P10-1S-A-15
311P10-1S-B-12
311P10-1S-B-15
311P10-20P-A-12
311P10-20P-A-15
311P10-20P-B-12
311P10-20P-B-15
311P10-20S-A-12
311P10-20S-A-15
311P10-20S-B-12
311P10-20S-B-15
311P10-21P-A-12
311P10-21P-A-15
311P10-21P-B-12
311P10-21P-B-15
311P10-21S-A-12
311P10-21S-A-15
311P10-21S-B-12
311P10-21S-B-15
311P10-22P-A-12
311P10-22P-A-15
311P10-22P-B-12
311P10-22P-B-15
311P10-22S-A-12
311P10-225-A-15
311P10-22S-B-12
311P10-22S-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SCBM13W6F2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W6F20200G-GSFC
SCBM13W6F2000G-GSFC
SCBM13W6F20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W5M2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W5M20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W5M2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W5M20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W5F2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W5F20200G-GSFC
SCBM17W5F2000G-GSFC
SCBM17W5F20200G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4M2000G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4M20200G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4M2000G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4M20200G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4F2000G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4F20200G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4F2000G-GSFC
SCBM21WA4F20200G-GSFC
SNDIM2000G-GSFC
SND9M20200G-GSFC
SNDIM2000G-GSFC
SND9M20200G-GSFC
SND9F2000G-GSFC
SND9F20200G-GSFC
SND9F2000G-GSFC
SND9F20200G-GSFC
SCBM25W3M2000G-GSFC
SCBM25W3M20200G-GSFC
SCBM25W3M2000G-GSFC
SCBM25W3M20200G-GSFC
SCBM25W3F2000G-GSFC
SCBM25W3F20200G-GSFC
SCBM25W3F2000G-GSFC
SCBM25W3F20200G-GSFC
SCBM27W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM27W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM27W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM27W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM27W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM27W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM27W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM27W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM24W7M2000G-GSFC
SCBM24W7M20200G-GSFC
SCBM24W7M2000G-GSFC
SCBM24W7M20200G-GSFC
SCBM24W7F2000G-GSFC
SCBM24W7F20200G-GSFC
SCBM24W7F2000G-GSFC
SCBM24W7F20200G-GSFC

MILITARY
PART NUMBER
311P10-23P-A-12
311P10-23P-A-15
311P10-23P-B-12
311P10-23P-B-15
311P10-23S-A-12
311P10-23S-A-15
311P10-23S-B-12
311P10-23S-B-15
311P10-24P-A-12
311P10-24P-A-15
311P10-24P-B-12
311P10-24P-B-15
311P10-24S-A-12
311P10-24S-A-15
311P10-24S-B-12
311P10-24S-B-15
311P10-25P-A-12
311P10-25P-A-15
311P10-25P-B-12
311P10-25P-B-15
311P10-25S-A-12
311P10-25S-A-15
311P10-25S-B-12
311P10-258-B-15
311P10-2P-A-12
311P10-2P-A-15
311P10-2P-B-12
311P10-2P-B-15
311P10-2S-A-12
311P10-2S-A-15
311P10-2S-B-12
311P10-2S-B-15
311P10-3P-A-12
311P10-3P-A-15
311P10-3P-B-12
311P10-3P-B-15
311P10-3S-A-12
311P10-3S-A-15
311P10-3S-B-12
311P10-3S-B-15
311P10-4P-A-12
311P10-4P-A-15
311P10-4P-B-12
311P10-4P-B-15
311P10-4S-A-12
311P10-4S-A-15
311P10-4S-B-12
311P10-4S-B-15
311P10-5P-A-12
311P10-5P-A-15
311P10-5P-B-12
311P10-5P-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SCBM36W4M2000G-GSFC
SCBM36W4M20200G-GSFC
SCBM36W4M2000G-GSFC
SCBM36W4M20200G-GSFC
SCBM36W4F2000G-GSFC
SCBM36W4F20200G-GSFC
SCBM36W4F2000G-GSFC
SCBM36W4F20200G-GSFC
SCBM43W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM43W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM43W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM43W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM43W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM43W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM43W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM43W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM47W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM47W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM47W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM47W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM47W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM47W1F20200G-GSFC
SCBM47W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM47W1F20200G-GSFC
SND15M2000G-GSFC
SND15M20200G-GSFC
SND15M2000G-GSFC
SND15M20200G-GSFC
SND15F2000G-GSFC
SND15F20200G-GSFC
SND15F2000G-GSFC
SND15F20200G-GSFC
SND25M2000G-GSFC
SND25M20200G-GSFC
SND25M2000G-GSFC
SND25M20200G-GSFC
SND25F2000G-GSFC
SND25F20200G-GSFC
SND25F2000G-GSFC
SND25F20200G-GSFC
SND37M2000G-GSFC
SND37M20200G-GSFC
SND37M2000G-GSFC
SND37M20200G-GSFC
SND37F2000G-GSFC
SND37F20200G-GSFC
SND37F2000G-GSFC
SND37F20200G-GSFC
SND50M2000G-GSFC
SND50M20200G-GSFC
SND50M2000G-GSFC
SND50M20200G-GSFC



Qualified
Products
Listing

GSFC S311

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY
PART NUMBER
311P10-58-A-12
311P10-5S-A-15
311P10-5S8-B-12
311P10-5S8-B-15
311P10-6P-A-12
311P10-6P-A-15
311P10-6P-B-12
311P10-6P-B-15
311P10-6S-A-12
311P10-6S-A-15
311P10-6S-B-12
311P10-6S-B-15
311P10-7P-A-12
311P10-7P-A-15
311P10-7P-B-12
311P10-7P-B-15
311P10-7S-A-12
311P10-7S-A-15
311P10-7S-B-12
311P10-7S-B-15
311P10-8P-A-12
311P10-8P-A-15
311P10-8P-B-12
311P10-8P-B-15
311P10-8S-A-12
311P10-8S-A-15
311P10-8S-B-12
311P10-8S-B-15
311P10-9P-A-12
311P10-9P-A-15
311P10-9P-B-12
311P10-9P-B-15
311P10-9S-A-12
311P10-9S-A-15
311P10-9S-B-12
311P10-9S-B-15
311P405-10P-A-12
311P405-10P-A-15
311P405-10P-B-12
311P405-10P-B-15
311P405-10S-A-12
311P405-10S-A-15
311P405-10S-B-12
311P405-10S-B-15
311P405-11P-A-12
311P405-11P-A-15
311P405-11P-B-12
311P405-11P-B-15
311P405-11S-A-12
311P405-11S-A-15
311P405-11S-B-12
311P405-11S-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SND50F2000G-GSFC
SND50F20200G-GSFC
SND50F2000G-GSFC
SND50F20200G-GSFC
SCBM5W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM5W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM5W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM5W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM5W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM5W1F20200G-GSFC
SCBM5W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM5W1F20200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBM7W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM7W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM7W2M2000G-GSFC
SCBM7W2M20200G-GSFC
SCBM7W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM7W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM7W2F2000G-GSFC
SCBM7W2F20200G-GSFC
SCBM11W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM11W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM11W1M2000G-GSFC
SCBM11W1M20200G-GSFC
SCBM11W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM11W1F20200G-GSFC
SCBM11W1F2000G-GSFC
SCBM11W1F20200G-GSFC
SCBM5W5M0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5M00200G-GSFC
SCBM5W5M0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5M00200G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F00200G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F0000G-GSFC
SCBM5W5F00200G-GSFC
SCBCYW4MO0000G-GSFC
SCBCYW4MO00200G-GSFC
SCBCYW4MO0000G-GSFC
SCBCYW4MO00200G-GSFC
SCBCYW4F0000G-GSFC
SCBCYW4F00200G-GSFC
SCBCYW4F0000G-GSFC
SCBCYW4F00200G-GSFC

MILITARY
PART NUMBER

311P405-12P-A-12
311P405-12P-A-15
311P405-12P-B-12
311P405-12P-B-15
311P405-12S-A-12
311P405-12S-A-15
311P405-12S-B-12
311P405-12S-B-15
311P405-13P-A-12
311P405-13P-A-15
311P405-13P-B-12
311P405-13P-B-15
311P405-13S-A-12
311P405-13S-A-15
311P405-13S-B-12
311P405-13S5-B-15
311P405-14P-A-12
311P405-14P-A-15
311P405-14P-B-12
311P405-14P-B-15
311P405-14S-A-12
311P405-14S-A-15
311P405-14S-B-12
311P405-14S-B-15
311P405-15P-A-12
311P405-15P-A-15
311P405-15P-B-12
311P405-15P-B-15
311P405-15S-A-12
311P405-15S-A-15
311P405-15S-B-12
311P405-15S-B-15
311P405-16P-A-12
311P405-16P-A-15
311P405-16P-B-12
311P405-16P-B-15
311P405-16S-A-12
311P405-16S-A-15
311P405-16S-B-12
311P405-16S-B-15
311P405-17P-A-12
311P405-17P-A-15
311P405-17P-B-12
311P405-17P-B-15
311P405-17S-A-12
311P405-17S-A-15
311P405-17S-B-12
311P405-17S-B-15
311P405-18P-A-12
311P405-18P-A-15
311P405-18P-B-12
311P405-18P-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SCBC13W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBC13W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBC13W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBC13W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBC13W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBC13W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBC13W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBC13W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBC17W2M0000G-GSFC
SCBC17W2M00200G-GSFC
SCBC17W2M0000G-GSFC
SCBC17W2M00200G-GSFC
SCBC17W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC17W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC17W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC17W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC21W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC21W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC21W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC21W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC21W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC21W1F00200G-GSFC
SCBC21W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC21W1F00200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M00200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8M00200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F00200G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F0000G-GSFC
SCBM8W8F00200G-GSFC
SCBC13W6M0000G-GSFC **
SCBC13W6M00200G-GSFC **
SCBC13W6M0000G-GSFC **
SCBC13W6M00200G-GSFC **
SCBC13W6F0000G-GSFC **
SCBC13W6F00200G-GSFC ™
SCBC13W6F0000G-GSFC **
SCBC13W6F00200G-GSFC **
SCBC17W5M0000G-GSFC **
SCBC17W5M00200G-GSFC **
SCBC17W5M0000G-GSFC **
SCBC17W5M00200G-GSFC **
SCBC17W5F0000G-GSFC **
SCBC17W5F00200G-GSFC *
SCBC17W5F0000G-GSFC **
SCBC17W5F00200G-GSFC **
SCBC21WA4M0000G-GSFC
SCBC21WA4M00200G-GSFC
SCBC21WA4M0000G-GSFC
SCBC21WA4M00200G-GSFC

MILITARY
PART NUMBER

311P405-18S-A-12
311P405-185-A-15
311P405-18S-B-12
311P405-185-B-15
311P405-20P-A-12
311P405-20P-A-15
311P405-20P-B-12
311P405-20P-B-15
311P405-20S-A-12
311P405-20S-A-15
311P405-20S-B-12
311P405-20S-B-15
311P405-21P-A-12
311P405-21P-A-15
311P405-21P-B-12
311P405-21P-B-15
311P405-21S-A-12
311P405-21S-A-15
311P405-21S-B-12
311P405-21S-B-15
311P405-22P-A-12
311P405-22P-A-15
311P405-22P-B-12
311P405-22P-B-15
311P405-22S-A-12
311P405-22S-A-15
311P405-22S-B-12
311P405-22S-B-15
311P405-23P-A-12
311P405-23P-A-15
311P405-23P-B-12
311P405-23P-B-15
311P405-23S-A-12
311P405-23S-A-15
311P405-23S-B-12
311P405-23S-B-15
311P405-24P-A-12
311P405-24P-A-15
311P405-24P-B-12
311P405-24P-B-15
311P405-24S-A-12
311P405-24S-A-15
311P405-24S-B-12
311P405-24S-B-15
311P405-25P-A-12
311P405-25P-A-15
311P405-25P-B-12
311P405-25P-B-15
311P405-25S-A-12
311P405-25S-A-15
311P405-25S-B-12
311P405-25S-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SCBC21WA4F0000G-GSFC
SCBC21WA4F00200G-GSFC
SCBC21WA4F0000G-GSFC
SCBC21WA4F00200G-GSFC
SCBC25W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBC25W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBC25W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBC25W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBC25W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBC25W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBC25W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBC25W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBC27W2M0000G-GSFC **
SCBC27W2M00200G-GSFC *
SCBC27W2M0000G-GSFC **
SCBC27W2M00200G-GSFC *
SCBC27W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC27W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC27W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC27W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC24W7M0000G-GSFC
SCBC24W7M00200G-GSFC
SCBC24W7M0000G-GSFC
SCBC24W7M00200G-GSFC
SCBC24W7F0000G-GSFC
SCBC24W7F00200G-GSFC
SCBC24W7F0000G-GSFC
SCBC24W7F00200G-GSFC
SCBC36W4M0000G-GSFC
SCBC36W4M00200G-GSFC
SCBC36W4M0000G-GSFC
SCBC36W4M00200G-GSFC
SCBC36W4F0000G-GSFC
SCBC36W4F00200G-GSFC
SCBC36W4F0000G-GSFC
SCBC36W4F00200G-GSFC
SCBC43W2M0000G-GSFC
SCBC43W2M00200G-GSFC
SCBC43W2M0000G-GSFC
SCBC43W2M00200G-GSFC
SCBC43W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC43W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC43W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC43W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC47W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC47W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC47W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC47W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC47W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC47W1F00200G-GSFC
SCBC47W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC47W1F00200G-GSFC
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Positronic Industries

connectpositronic.com

MILITARY
PART NUMBER

311P405-6P-A-12
311P405-6P-A-15
311P405-6P-B-12
311P405-6P-B-15
311P405-6S-A-12
311P405-6S-A-15
311P405-6S-B-12
311P405-6S-B-15
311P405-7P-A-12
311P405-7P-A-15
311P405-7P-B-12
311P405-7P-B-15
311P405-7S-A-12
311P405-7S-A-15
311P405-7S-B-12
311P405-7S-B-15
311P405-8P-A-12
311P405-8P-A-15
311P405-8P-B-12
311P405-8P-B-15
311P405-8S-A-12
311P405-8S-A-15
311P405-8S-B-12
311P405-8S-B-15
311P405-9P-A-12
311P405-9P-A-15
311P405-9P-B-12
311P405-9P-B-15
311P405-9S-A-12
311P405-9S-A-15
311P405-9S-B-12
311P405-9S-B-15
311P407-1P-A-12
311P407-1P-A-15
311P407-1P-B-12
311P407-1P-B-15
311P407-1S-A-12
311P407-1S-A-15
311P407-1S-B-12
311P407-1S-B-15
311P407-2P-A-12
311P407-2P-A-15
311P407-2P-B-12
311P407-2P-B-15
311P407-2S-A-12
311P407-2S-A-15
311P407-2S-B-12
311P407-2S-B-15
311P407-3P-A-12
311P407-3P-A-15
311P407-3P-B-12
311P407-3P-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SCBC5W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC5W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC5W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC5W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC5W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC5W1F00200G-GSFC
SCBC5W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC5W1F00200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3M00200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F0000G-GSFC
SCBM3W3F00200G-GSFC
SCBC7W2M0000G-GSFC
SCBC7W2M00200G-GSFC
SCBC7W2M0000G-GSFC
SCBC7W2M00200G-GSFC
SCBC7W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC7W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC7W2F0000G-GSFC
SCBC7W2F00200G-GSFC
SCBC11W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC11W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC11W1M0000G-GSFC
SCBC11W1M00200G-GSFC
SCBC11W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC11W1F00200G-GSFC
SCBC11W1F0000G-GSFC
SCBC11W1F00200G-GSFC
SDD15M0000G-GSFC
SDD15M00200G-GSFC
SDD15M0000G-GSFC
SDD15M00200G-GSFC
SDD15F0000G-GSFC
SDD15F00200G-GSFC
SDD15F0000G-GSFC
SDD15F00200G-GSFC
SDD26M0000G-GSFC
SDD26M00200G-GSFC
SDD26M0000G-GSFC
SDD26M00200G-GSFC
SDD26F0000G-GSFC
SDD26F00200G-GSFC
SDD26F0000G-GSFC
SDD26F00200G-GSFC
SDD44M0000G-GSFC
SDD44M00200G-GSFC
SDD44M0000G-GSFC
SDD44M00200G-GSFC

GSFC S311

MILITARY
PART NUMBER

311P407-3S-A-12
311P407-3S-A-15
311P407-3S-B-12
311P407-3S-B-15
311P407-4P-A-12
311P407-4P-A-15
311P407-4P-B-12
311P407-4P-B-15
311P407-4S-A-12
311P407-4S-A-15
311P407-4S-B-12
311P407-4S-B-15
311P407-5P-A-12
311P407-5P-A-15
311P407-5P-B-12
311P407-5P-B-15
311P407-5S-A-12
311P407-5S-A-15
311P407-5S-B-12
311P407-5S-B-15
311P407-6P-A-12
311P407-6P-A-15
311P407-6P-B-12
311P407-6P-B-15
311P407-6S-A-12
311P407-6S-A-15
311P407-6S-B-12
311P407-6S-B-15
311P409-1P-B-12
311P409-1P-B-15
311P409-1S-B-12
311P409-1S-B-15
311P409-2P-B-12
311P409-2P-B-15
311P409-2S-B-12
311P409-2S-B-15
311P409-3P-B-12
311P409-3P-B-15
311P409-3S-B-12
311P409-3S-B-15
311P409-4P-B-12
311P409-4P-B-15
311P409-4S-B-12
311P409-4S-B-15
311P409-5P-B-12
311P409-5P-B-15
311P409-5S-B-12
311P409-5S-B-15

REFERENCE
NUMBER*

SDD44F0000G-GSFC
SDD44F00200G-GSFC
SDD44F0000G-GSFC
SDD44F00200G-GSFC
SDD62M0000G-GSFC
SDD62M00200G-GSFC
SDD62M0000G-GSFC
SDD62M00200G-GSFC
SDD62F0000G-GSFC
SDD62F00200G-GSFC
SDD62F0000G-GSFC
SDD62F00200G-GSFC
SDD78M0000G-GSFC
SDD78M00200G-GSFC
SDD78M0000G-GSFC
SDD78M00200G-GSFC
SDD78F0000G-GSFC
SDD78F00200G-GSFC
SDD78F0000G-GSFC
SDD78F00200G-GSFC
SDD104M0000G-GSFC
SDD104M00200G-GSFC
SDD104M0000G-GSFC
SDD104M00200G-GSFC
SDD104F0000G-GSFC
SDD104F00200G-GSFC
SDD104F0000G-GSFC
SDD104F00200G-GSFC
SNDIM0000G-GSFC
SND9M00200G-GSFC
SND9F0000G-GSFC
SND9F00200G-GSFC
SND15M0000G-GSFC
SND15M00200G-GSFC
SND15F0000G-GSFC
SND15F00200G-GSFC
SND25M0000G-GSFC
SND25M00200G-GSFC
SND25F0000G-GSFC
SND25F00200G-GSFC
SND37M0000G-GSFC
SND37M00200G-GSFC
SND37F0000G-GSFC
SND37F00200G-GSFC
SND50M0000G-GSFC
SND50M00200G-GSFC
SND50F0000G-GSFC
SND50F00200G-GSFC

Qualified
Products
Listing

MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER*
Goddard Qualified Contacts

GO8P1 MC8022D-GSFC
G08S1 FC8022D-GSFC
G08S2 FC8022D2-GSFC (PosiBand)
G10P1 MC6020D-GSFC
G10S1 FC6020D-GSFC
G10S2 FC6020D2-GSFC (PosiBand)
GCP1 MC4101M-GSFC ***
GCP2 MC4102M-GSFC ***
GCP3 MC4103M-GSFC ™
GCP4 MC4104M-GSFC ***
GCRP1 MC4201M-GSFC ™
GCRP2 MC4202M-GSFC ***
GCRP3 MC4203M-GSFC
GCRP4 MC4204M-GSFC ***
GCRST1 FC4201M-GSFC
GCRS2 FC4202M-GSFC **
GCRS3 FC4203M-GSFC ***
GCRS4 FC4204M-GSFC ***
GCS1 FC4101M-GSFC **
GCS2 FC4102M-GSFC ***
GCS3 FC4103M-GSFC
GCS4 FC4104M-GSFC ***
GHP6 MS4820M-GSFC ***
GHRP6 MS4920M-GSFC ***
GHRS6 FS4920M-GSFC
GHS6 FS4820M-GSFC ***

NOTES:

*Parts are to be ordered to the Goddard
number, the Positronic part number is for
reference only.

**Consult Technical Sales for availability.

***Items are undergoing qualification.
Consult Technical Sales for availability.




Qualified .

FIOCUEIS MIL-DTL-24308 +

Listing

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M24308/1-1F HDC9F2000C-MIL M24308/2-21F DD78F1000C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-363Z DD104F1F000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-598 RD25F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-2F HDC15F2000C-MIL M24308/2-21Z DD78F10000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-482F RDYFOF00C-MIL M24308/2-599 RD37F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-2Z HDC15F20000-MIL M24308/2-22F DD104F1000C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-482Z RDYFOF000-MIL. M24308/2-600 RDS50F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-3F HDC25F2000C-MIL M24308/2-22Z DD104F10000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-483F RD15FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-601 DD15F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-3Z HDC25F20000-MIL M24308/2-281F RD9F0000C-MIL M24308/2-483Z RD15FOF000-MIL M24308/2-602 DD26F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-4F HDC37F2000C-MIL M24308/2-281Z RD9F00000-MIL M24308/2-484F RD25FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-603 DD44F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-4Z HDC37F20000-MIL M24308/2-282F RD15F0000C-MIL M24308/2-484Z RD25F0F000-MIL M24308/2-604 DD62F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-5F HDC50F2000C-MIL M24308/2-282Z RD15F00000-MIL M24308/2-485F RD37FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-605 DD78F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-5Z HDC50F20000-MIL M24308/2-283F RD25F0000C-MIL M24308/2-485Z RD37FOF000-MIL M24308/2-606 DD104F1F000-MIL-799.3+
M24308/1-23F HDC9F2F00C-MIL M24308/2-283Z RD25F00000-MIL M24308/2-486F RD50FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-607 RD9FOF000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-23Z HDC9F2F000-MIL M24308/2-284F RD37F0000C-MIL M24308/2-486Z RD50FOF000-MIL M24308/2-608 RD15F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-24F HDC15F2F00C-MIL M24308/2-284Z RD37F00000-MIL M24308/2-487F DD15FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-609 RD25F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-24Z HDC15F2F000-MIL M24308/2-285F RD50F0000C-MIL M24308/2-487Z DD15F0F000-MIL M24308/2-610 RD37F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-25F HDC25F2F00C-MIL M24308/2-285Z RD50F00000-MIL M24308/2-488F DD26FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-611 RD50F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-25Z HDC25F2F000-MIL M24308/2-286F DD15F0000C-MIL M24308/2-488Z DD26F0F000-MIL M24308/2-612 DD15F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-26F HDC37F2F00C-MIL M24308/2-286Z DD15F00000-MIL M24308/2-489F DD44F0F00C-MIL M24308/2-613 DD26F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-26Z HDC37F2F000-MIL M24308/2-287F DD26F0000C-MIL M24308/2-489Z DD44F0F000-MIL M24308/2-614 DD44F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-27F HDC50F2F00C-MIL M24308/2-287Z DD26F00000-MIL M24308/2-490F DD62FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-615 DD62F0F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-27Z HDC50F2F000-MIL M24308/2-288F DD44F0000C-MIL M24308/2-490Z DD62F0F000-MIL M24308/2-616 DD78FOF000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-34 HDC9F20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/2-288Z DD44F00000-MIL M24308/2-491F DD78FOF00C-MIL M24308/2-617 DD104F0OF000-MIL-799.2
M24308/1-35 HDC15F20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/2-289F DD62F0000C-MIL M24308/2-491Z DD78FOF000-MIL M24308/23-1F HDC9F3P00C-MIL
M24308/1-36 HDC25F20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/2-289Z DD62F00000-MIL M24308/2-492F DD104FOF00C-MIL M24308/23-1P HDC9FP00S-MIL
M24308/1-37 HDC37F20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/2-290F DD78F0000C-MIL M24308/2-492Z DD104FOF000-MIL M24308/23-1Z HDC9F3P000-MIL
M24308/1-38 HDC50F20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/2-290Z DD78F00000-MIL M24308/2-516 RD9F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-2F HDC15F3P00C-MIL
M24308/1-56 HDC9F2F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/2-291F DD104F0000C-MIL M24308/2-517 RD15F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-2P HDC15F3P00S-MIL
M24308/1-57 HDC15F2F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/2-291Z DD104F00000-MIL M24308/2-518 RD25F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-2Z HDC15F3P000-MIL
M24308/1-58 HDC25F2F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/2-342F RD9F1FO0C-MIL+ M24308/2-519 RD37F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-3F HDC25F3P00C-MIL
M24308/1-59 HDC37F2F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/2-342Z RD9F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-520 RD50F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-3P HDC25F3P00S-MIL
M24308/1-60 HDC50F2F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/2-343F RD15F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-521 RD9F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-3Z HDC25F3P000-MIL
M24308/2-1F RD9F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-343Z RD15F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-522 RD15F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-4F HDC37F3P00C-MIL
M24308/2-1 RD9F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-344F RD25F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-523 RD25F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-4P HDC37F3P00S-MIL
M24308/2-2F RD15F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-344Z RD25F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-524 RD37F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-4Z HDC37F3P000-MIL
M24308/2-2Z RD15F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-345F RD37F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-525 RDS50F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-5F HDC50F3P00C-MIL
M24308/2-3F RD25F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-345Z RD37F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-526 DD15F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-5P HDC50F3P00S-MIL
M24308/2-3Z RD25F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-346F RDS50F1FO0C-MIL+ M24308/2-527 DD26F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-5Z HDC50F3P000-MIL
M24308/2-4F RD37F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-346Z RD50F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-528 DD44F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-7F HDC9F3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-4Z RD37F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-347F DD15F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-529 DD62F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-7P HDC9F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-5F RD50F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-347Z DD15F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-530 DD78F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-7Z HDC9F3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-5Z RD50F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-348F DD26F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-531 DD104F10000-MIL-799.0+ M24308/23-8F HDC15F3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-6F RD9F1000C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-348Z DD26F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-532 DD15F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-8P HDC15F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-6Z RD9F10000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-349F DD44F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-533 DD26F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-8Z HDC15F3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-7F RD15F1000C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-349Z DD44F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-534 DD44F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-9F HDC25F3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-7Z RD15F10000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-350F DD62F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-535 DD62F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-9P HDC25F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-8F RD25F1000C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-350Z DD62F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-536 DD78F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-9Z HDC25F3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-8Z RD25F10000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-351F DD78F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-537 DD104F10000-MIL-799.1+ M24308/23-10F HDC37F3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-9F RD37F1000C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-351Z DD78F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-560 RD9F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-10P HDC37F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-9Z RD37F10000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-352F DD104F1F00C-MIL+ M24308/2-561 RD15F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-10Z HDC37F3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-10F RD50F1000C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-352Z DD104F1F000-MIL+ M24308/2-562 RD25F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-11F HDC50F3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-10Z RD50F10000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-353F RD9F1F00C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-563 RD37F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-11P HDC50F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-11F DD15F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-353Z RD9F1F000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-564 RD50F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-11Z HDC50F3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/2-11Z DD15F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-354F RD15F1F00C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-565 DD15F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-13F HDC9F3P00C-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-12F DD26F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-354Z RD15F1F000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-566 DD26F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-13P HDC9F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-12Z DD26F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-355F RD25F1F00C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-567 DD44F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-13Z HDC9F3P000-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-13F DD44F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-355Z RD25F1F000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-568 DD62F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-14F HDC15F3P00C-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-13Z DD44F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-356F RD37F1F00C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-569 DD78F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-14P HDC15F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-14F DD62F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-356Z RD37F1F000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-570 DD104F00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/23-14Z HDC15F3P000-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-14Z DD62F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-357F RD50F1F00C-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-585 RD9F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-15F HDC25F3P00C-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-15F DD78F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-357Z RD50F1F000-MIL-400.0+ M24308/2-586 RD15F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-15P HDC25F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-15Z DD78F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-358F DD15F1F00C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-587 RD25F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-15Z HDC25F3P000-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-16F DD104F1000C-MIL+ M24308/2-358Z DD15F1F000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-588 RD37F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-16F HDC37F3P00C-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-16Z DD104F10000-MIL+ M24308/2-359F DD26F1F00C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-589 RD50F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-16P HDC37F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-17F DD15F1000C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-359Z DD26F1F000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-590 DD15F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-16Z HDC37F3P000-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-17Z DD15F10000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-360F DD44F1F00C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-591 DD26F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-17F HDC50F3P00C-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-18F DD26F1000C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-360Z DD44F1F000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-592 DD44F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-17P HDC50F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-18Z DD26F10000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-361F DD62F1F00C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-593 DD62F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-17Z HDC50F3P000-MIL-375.2
M24308/2-19F DD44F1000C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-361Z DD62F1F000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-594 DD78F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-19F HDC9F3P00C-MIL-375.9
M24308/2-19Z DD44F10000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-362F DD78F1F00C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-595 DD104F1F000-MIL-799.2+ M24308/23-19P HDC9F3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/2-20F DD62F1000C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-362Z DD78F1F000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-596 RD9F1F000-MIL-799.3+ M24308/23-19Z HDC9F3P000-MIL-375.9
M24308/2-20Z DD62F10000-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-363F DD104F1F00C-MIL-400.1+ M24308/2-597 RD15F1F000-MIL-799.3+ M24308/23-20F HDC15F3P00C-MIL-375.9

*Positronic PosiBand® design (see page 18) is qualified under SAE AS39029. Positronic legacy design is also qualified under SAE AS39029. If the requirement
is for the PosiBand design exclusively, notify sales at time of quotation or order placement when requesting M24308 connectors kitted with M39029 contacts.




Qualified

MIL-DTL-24308 Products

Listing

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M24308/23-20P HDC15F3P00S-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-47P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-75P DD44F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-171 DD78F32P000-MIL-403.27
M24308/23-20Z HDC15F3P000-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-47Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-75Z DD44F4B8000-MIL M24308/23-173 DD15F4B8000-MIL-403.36
M24308/23-21F HDC25F3P00C-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-49F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-76F DD62F4B800C-MIL M24308/23-174 DD26F4B8000-MIL-403.36
M24308/23-21P HDC25F3P00S-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-49P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-76P DD62F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-175 DD44F4B8000-MIL-403.36
M24308/23-21Z HDC25F3P000-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-49Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-76Z DD62F4B8000-MIL M24308/23-176 DD62F4B8000-MIL-403.36
M24308/23-22F HDC37F3P00C-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-MILF HDC15F5B800C-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-77F DD78F4B800C-MIL M24308/23-177 DD78F4B8000-MIL-403.36
M24308/23-22P HDC37F3P00S-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-MILP HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-77P DD78F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-201F HDC9F3P00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-22Z HDC37F3P00C-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-MILZ HDC15F5B8000-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-77Z DD78F4B8000-MIL M24308/23-201P HDC9F3P00S-MIL
M24308/23-23F HDC50F3P00C-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-51F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-101 HDC9F3P00-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-201Z HDC9F3P000-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-23P HDC50F3P00S-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-51P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-102Z HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-202F HDC15F3P00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-23Z HDC50F3P000-MIL-375.9 M24308/23-51Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-102 HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-202P HDC15F3P00S-MIL
M24308/23-25F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-52F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-103 HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-202 HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-25P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-52P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-104 HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-203F HDC25F3P00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-25Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-52Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-105 HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-203P HDC25F3P00S-MIL
M24308/23-26F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-53F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-107 HDC9F3P000-MIL-403.28 M24308/23-203Z HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-26P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-53P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-108 HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.28 M24308/23-204F HDC37F3P00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-26Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-53Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-109 HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.28 M24308/23-204P HDC37F3P00S-MIL
M24308/23-27F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-55F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-110Z HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.28 M24308/23-204Z HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-27P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-55P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-110 HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.28 M24308/23-205F HDC50F3P00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-27Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-55Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-111 HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.28 M24308/23-205P HDC50F3P00S-MIL
M24308/23-28F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-56F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-113 HDC9F3P000-MIL-403.46 M24308/23-205Z HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.0
M24308/23-28P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-56P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-114 HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.46 M24308/23-207F HDC9F3P00C-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-28Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-56Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-115 HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.46 M24308/23-207P HDC9F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-29F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-57F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-116 HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.46 M24308/23-207Z HDC9F3P000-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-29P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-57P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-117 HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.46 M24308/23-208F HDC15F3P00C-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-29 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-57Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-119 HDC9F3P000-MIL-403.32 M24308/23-208P HDC15F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-31F HDC9F5B800C-MIL M24308/23-58F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-120 HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.32 M24308/23-208Z HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-31P HDC9F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-58P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-121 HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.32 M24308/23-209F HDC25F3P00C-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-31Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL M24308/23-58Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-122 HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.32 M24308/23-209P HDC25F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-32F HDC15F5B800C-MIL M24308/23-59F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-123 HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.32 M24308/23-209Z HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-32P HDC15F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-59P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-125 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.34 M24308/23-210F HDC37F3P00C-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-32Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL M24308/23-59Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-126 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.34 M24308/23-210P HDC37F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-33F HDC25F5B800C-MIL M24308/23-61F DD15F3P00C-MIL M24308/23-127 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.34 M24308/23-210 HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-33P HDC25F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-61P DD15F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-128 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.34 M24308/23-211F HDC50F3P00C-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-33Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL M24308/23-61Z DD15F3P000-MIL M24308/23-129 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.34 M24308/23-211P HDC50F3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-34F HDC37F5B800C-MIL M24308/23-62F DD26F3P00C-MIL M24308/23-131 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.36 M24308/23-211Z HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.29
M24308/23-34P HDC37F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-62P DD26F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-132 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.36 M24308/23-213F HDC9F3P00C-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-34Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL M24308/23-62Z DD26F3P000-MIL M24308/23-133 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.36 M24308/23-213P HDC9F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/23-35F HDC50F5B800C-MIL M24308/23-63F DD44F3P00C-MIL M24308/23-134 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.36 M24308/23-213Z HDC9F3P000-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-35P HDC50F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-63P DD44F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-135 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.36 M24308/23-214F HDC15F3P00C-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-35Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL M24308/23-63Z DD44F3P000-MIL M24308/23-137 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.38 M24308/23-214P HDC15F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/23-37F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-64F DD62F3P00C-MIL M24308/23-138 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.38 M24308/23-214Z HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-37P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-64P DD62F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-139 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.38 M24308/23-215F HDC25F3P00C-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-37Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-64Z DD62F3P000-MIL M24308/23-140 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.38 M24308/23-215P HDC25F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/23-38F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-65F DD78F3P00C-MIL M24308/23-141 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.38 M24308/23-215Z HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-38P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-65P DD78F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-143 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.48 M24308/23-216F HDC37F3P00C-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-38Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-65Z DD78F3P000-MIL M24308/23-144 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.48 M24308/23-216P HDC37F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/23-39F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-67F DD15F32P00C-MIL M24308/23-145 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.48 M24308/23-216Z HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.4
M24308/23-39P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-67P DD15F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-146 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.48 M24308/23-217F HDC50F3P00C-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-39Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-67Z DD15F32P000-MIL M24308/23-147 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.48 M24308/23-217P HDC50F3P00S-MIL-375.2
M24308/23-40F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-68F DD26F32P00C-MIL M24308/23-149 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.42 M24308/23-217Z HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.47
M24308/23-40P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-68P DD26F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-150 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.42 M24308/23-219F HDC9F3P00C-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-40Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-68Z DD26F32P000-MIL M24308/23-151 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.42 M24308/23-219P HDC9F3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-41F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-69F DD44F32P00C-MIL M24308/23-152 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.42 M24308/23-219Z HDC9F3P000-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-41P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-69P DD44F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-153 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.42 M24308/23-220F HDC15F3P00C-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-41Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-69Z DD44F32P000-MIL M24308/23-155 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.44 M24308/23-220P HDC15F3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-43F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-70F DD62F32P00C-MIL M24308/23-156 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.44 M24308/23-220Z HDC15F3P000-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-43P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-70P DD62F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-157 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.44 M24308/23-221F HDC25F3P00C-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-43Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-70Z DD62F32P000-MIL M24308/23-158 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.44 M24308/23-221P HDC25F3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-44F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-71F DD78F32P00C-MIL M24308/23-159 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.44 M24308/23-221Z HDC25F3P000-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-44P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-71P DD78F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-161 DD15F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-222F HDC37F3P00C-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-44Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-71Z DD78F32P000-MIL M24308/23-162 DD26F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-222P HDC37F3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-45F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-73F DD15F4B800C-MIL M24308/23-163 DD44F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-222Z HDC37F3P000-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-45P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-73P DD15F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-164 DD62F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-223F HDC50F3P00C-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-45Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-73Z DD15F4B8000-MIL M24308/23-165 DD78F3P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-223P HDC50F3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-46F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-74F DD26F4B800C-MIL M24308/23-167 DD15F32P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-223Z HDC50F3P000-MIL-403.33
M24308/23-46P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-74P DD26F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-168 DD26F32P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-225F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-403.35
M24308/23-46Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-74Z DD26F4B8000-MIL M24308/23-169 DD44F32P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-225P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-47F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-75F DD44F4B800C-MIL M24308/23-170 DD62F32P000-MIL-403.27 M24308/23-225Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.35
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M24308/23-226F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-253F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-309 HDC25F3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/24-4Z HDC37M3P000-MIL
M24308/23-226P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-253P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-310 HDC37F3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/24-5F HDC50M3P00C-MIL
M24308/23-226Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-253Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-311 HDC50F3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/24-5P HDC50M3P00S-MIL
M24308/23-227F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-255F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-313 HDC9F3P000-MIL-799.17 M24308/24-5Z HDC50M3P000-MIL
M24308/23-227P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-255P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376 M24308/23-314 HDC15F3P000-MIL-799.17 M24308/24-7F HDC9M3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-227Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-255Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-315 HDC25F3P000-MIL-799.17 M24308/24-7P HDC9M3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-228F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-256F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-316 HDC37F3P000-MIL-799.17 M24308/24-7Z HDC9M3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-228P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-256P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-317 HDC50F3P000-MIL-799.17 M24308/24-8F HDC15M3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-228Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-256Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-319 HDC9F3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/24-8P HDC15M3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-229F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-257F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-320 HDC15F3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/24-8Z HDC15M3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-229P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.6 M24308/23-257P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-321 HDC25F3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/24-9F HDC25M3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-229Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.35 M24308/23-257Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-322 HDC37F3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/24-9P HDC25M3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-231F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-258F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-323 HDC50F3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/24-9Z HDC25M3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-231P HDC9F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-258P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-325 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/24-10F HDC37M3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-231Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-258Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-326 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/24-10P HDC37M3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-232F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-259P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/23-327 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/24-10Z HDC37M3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-232P HDC15F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-259Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/23-328 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/24-11F HDC50M3P00C-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-232Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-261F DD15F3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-328 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/24-11P HDC50M3P00S-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-233F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-261P DD15F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-331 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-11Z HDC50M3P000-MIL-375.10
M24308/23-233P HDC25F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-261Z DD15F3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-332 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-13F HDC9M3P00C-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-233Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-262F DD26F3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-333 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-13P HDC9M3P00S-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-234F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-262P DD26F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-334 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-13Z HDC9M3P000-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-234P HDC37F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-262Z DD26F3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-335 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-14F HDC15M3P00C-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-234Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-263F DD44F3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-337 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/24-14P HDC15M3P00S-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-235F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-263P DD44F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-338 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/24-14Z HDC15M3P000-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-235P HDC50F5B800S-MIL M24308/23-263Z DD44F3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-339 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/24-15F HDC25M3P00C-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-235Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-264F DD62F3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-340 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/24-15P HDC25M3P00S-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-237F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-264P DD62F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-341 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/24-15Z HDC25M3P000-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-237P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-264Z DD62F3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-343 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-799.18 M24308/24-16F HDC37M3P00C-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-237Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-265F DD78F3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-344 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-799.18 M24308/24-16P HDC37M3P00S-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-238F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-265P DD78F3P00S-MIL M24308/23-345 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-799.18 M24308/24-16Z HDC37M3P000-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-238P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-265Z DD78F3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-346 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-799.18 M24308/24-17F HDC50M3P00C-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-238Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-267F DD15F32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-347 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-799.18 M24308/24-17P HDC50M3P00S-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-239F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-267P DD15F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-349 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/24-17Z HDC50M3P000-MIL-375.3
M24308/23-239P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-267 DD15F32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-350 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/24-19F HDC9M3P00C-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-239Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-268F DD26F32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-351 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/24-19P HDC9M3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-240F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-268P DD26F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-352 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/24-19Z HDC9M3P000-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-240P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-268Z DD26F32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-353 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/24-20F HDC15M3P00C-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-240Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-269F DD44F32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-355 HDC9F5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/24-20P HDC15M3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-241F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-269P DD44F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-356 HDC15F5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/24-20Z HDC15M3P000-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-241P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/23-269Z DD44F32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-357 HDC25F5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/24-21F HDC25M3P00C-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-241Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/23-270F DD62F32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-358 HDC37F5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/24-21P HDC25M3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-243F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-270P DD62F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-359 HDC50F5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/24-21Z HDC25M3P000-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-243P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-270Z DD62F32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-361 DD15F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-22F HDC37M3P00C-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-243Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-271F DD78F32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-362 DD26F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-22P HDC37M3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-244F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-271P DD78F32P00S-MIL M24308/23-363 DD44F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-22Z HDC37M3P000-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-244P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-271Z DD78F32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-364 DD62F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-23F HDC50M3P00C-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-244Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-273F DD15F4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-365 DD78F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-23P HDC50M3P00S-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-245F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-273P DD15F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-367 DD15F32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-23Z HDC50M3P000-MIL-375.9
M24308/23-245P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-273Z DD15F4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-368 DD26F32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-25F HDC9M5B800C-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-245Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-274F DD26F4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-369 DD44F32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-25P HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-246F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-274P DD26F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-370 DD62F32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-25Z HDC9M5B8000-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-246P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-274Z DD26F4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-371 DD78F32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-26F HDC15M5B800C-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-246Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-275F DD44F4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-373 DD15F4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-26P HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-247F HDC50F5B800C-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-275P DD44F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-374 DD26F4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-26Z HDC15M5B8000-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-247P HDC50F5B800S-MIL-376.2 M24308/23-275Z DD44F4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-375 DD44F4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-27F HDC25M5B800C-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-247Z HDC50F5B8000-MIL-403.49 M24308/23-276F DD62F4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/23-376 DD62F4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-27P HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-249F HDC9F5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-276P DD62F4B800S-MIL M24308/23-377 DD78F4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/24-27Z HDC25M5B8000-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-249P HDC9F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-276Z DD62F4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-1F HDC9M3P00C-MIL M24308/24-28F HDC37M5B800C-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-249Z HDC9F5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-277F DD78F4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-1P HDC9M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-28P HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-250F HDC15F5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-277P DD78F4B800S-MIL M24308/24-1Z HDC9M3P000-MIL M24308/24-28Z HDC37M5B8000-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-250P HDC15F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-277Z DD78F4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-2F HDC15M3P00C-MIL M24308/24-29F HDC50M5B800C-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-250Z HDC15F5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-301 HDC9F3P00C-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-2P HDC15M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-29P HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-251F HDC25F5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-302 HDC15F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-2Z HDC15M3P000-MIL M24308/24-29Z HDC50M5B8000-MIL-376.6
M24308/23-251P HDC25F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-303 HDC25F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-3F HDC25M3P00C-MIL M24308/24-31F HDC9M5B800C-MIL
M24308/23-251Z HDC25F5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-304 HDC37F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-3P HDC25M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-31P HDC9M5B800S-MIL
M24308/23-252F HDC37F5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-305 HDC50F3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/24-3Z HDC25M3P000-MIL M24308/24-31Z HDC9M5B8000-MIL
M24308/23-252P HDC37F5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/23-307 HDC9F3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/24-4F HDC37M3P00C-MIL M24308/24-32F HDC15M5B800C-MIL
M24308/23-252Z HDC37F5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/23-308 HDC15F3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/24-4P HDC37M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-32P HDC15M5B800S-MIL




Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY

PART NUMBER

M24308/24-32Z
M24308/24-33F
M24308/24-33P
M24308/24-33Z
M24308/24-34F
M24308/24-34P
M24308/24-34Z
M24308/24-35F
M24308/24-35P
M24308/24-35Z
M24308/24-37F
M24308/24-37P
M24308/24-37Z
M24308/24-38F
M24308/24-38P
M24308/24-38Z
M24308/24-39F
M24308/24-39P
M24308/24-39Z
M24308/24-40F
M24308/24-40P
M24308/24-40Z
M24308/24-41F
M24308/24-41P
M24308/24-41Z
M24308/24-43F
M24308/24-43P
M24308/24-43Z
M24308/24-44F
M24308/24-44P
M24308/24-44Z
M24308/24-45F
M24308/24-45P
M24308/24-45Z
M24308/24-46F
M24308/24-46P
M24308/24-46Z
M24308/24-47F
M24308/24-47P
M24308/24-47Z
M24308/24-49F
M24308/24-49P
M24308/24-49Z
M24308/24-MILF
M24308/24-MILP
M24308/24-MILZ
M24308/24-51F
M24308/24-51P
M24308/24-51Z
M24308/24-52F
M24308/24-52P
M24308/24-52Z
M24308/24-53F
M24308/24-53P
M24308/24-53Z
M24308/24-55F
M24308/24-55P
M24308/24-55Z
M24308/24-56F
M24308/24-56P
M24308/24-56Z
M24308/24-57F
M24308/24-57P
M24308/24-57Z
M24308/24-58F
M24308/24-58P
M24308/24-58Z
M24308/24-59F
M24308/24-59P

REFERENCE

NUMBER*
HDC15M5B8000-MIL
HDC25M5B800C-MIL
HDC25M5B800S-MIL
HDC25M5B8000-MIL
HDC37M5B800C-MIL
HDC37M5B800S-MIL
HDC37M5B8000-MIL
HDC50M5B800C-MIL
HDC50M5B800S-MIL
HDC50M5B8000-MIL
HDC9M5B800C-MIL-376.5
HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.5
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-376.5
HDC15M5B800C-MIL-376.5
HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.5
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-376.5
HDC25M5B800C-MIL-376.5
HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.5
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-376.5
HDC37M5B800C-MIL-376.5
HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.5
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-376.5
HDC50M5B800C-MIL-376.5
HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.5
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-376.5
HDC9M5B800C-MIL-376.5
HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.3
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-376.3
HDC15M5B800C-MIL-376.3
HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.3
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-376.3
HDC25M5B800C-MIL-376.3
HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.3
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-376.3
HDC37M5B800C-MIL-376.3
HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.3
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-376.3
HDC50M5B800C-MIL-376.3
HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.3
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-376.3
HDC9M5B800C-MIL-376.8
HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.8
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-376.8
HDC15M5B800C-MIL-376.8
HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.8
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-376.8
HDC25M5B800C-MIL-376.8
HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.8
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-376.8
HDC37M5B800C-MIL-376.8
HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.8
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-376.8
HDC50M5B800C-MIL-376.8
HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.8
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-376.8
HDC9M5B800C-MIL-376.7
HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.7
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-376.7
HDC15M5B800C-MIL-376.7
HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.7
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-376.7
HDC25M5B800C-MIL-376.7
HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.7
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-376.7
HDC37M5B800C-MIL-376.7
HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.7
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-376.7
HDC50M5B800C-MIL-376.7
HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.7

MILITARY

PART NUMBER

M24308/24-59Z
M24308/24-61F
M24308/24-61P
M24308/24-61Z
M24308/24-62F
M24308/24-62P
M24308/24-62Z
M24308/24-63F
M24308/24-63P
M24308/24-63Z
M24308/24-64F
M24308/24-64P
M24308/24-64Z
M24308/24-65F
M24308/24-65P
M24308/24-65Z
M24308/24-67F
M24308/24-67P
M24308/24-67Z
M24308/24-68F
M24308/24-68P
M24308/24-68Z
M24308/24-69F
M24308/24-69P
M24308/24-69Z
M24308/24-70F
M24308/24-70P
M24308/24-70Z
M24308/24-71F
M24308/24-71P
M24308/24-71Z
M24308/24-73F
M24308/24-73P
M24308/24-73Z
M24308/24-74F
M24308/24-74P
M24308/24-74Z
M24308/24-75F
M24308/24-75P
M24308/24-75Z
M24308/24-76F
M24308/24-76P
M24308/24-76Z
M24308/24-77F
M24308/24-77P
M24308/24-77Z
M24308/24-101

M24308/24-102
M24308/24-103
M24308/24-104
M24308/24-105
M24308/24-107
M24308/24-108
M24308/24-109
M24308/24-110
M24308/24-111

M24308/24-113
M24308/24-114
M24308/24-115
M24308/24-116
M24308/24-117
M24308/24-119
M24308/24-120
M24308/24-121

M24308/24-122
M24308/24-123
M24308/24-125
M24308/24-126
M24308/24-127

MIL-DTL-24308

REFERENCE

NUMBER*
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-376.7
DD15M3P00C-MIL
DD15M3P00S-MIL
DD15M3P000-MIL
DD26M3P00C-MIL
DD26M3P00S-MIL
DD26M3P000-MIL
DD44M3P00C-MIL
DD44M3P00S-MIL
DD44M3P000-MIL-403.0
DD62M3P00C-MIL
DD62M3P00S-MIL
DD62M3P000-MIL.
DD78M3P00C-MIL
DD78M3P00S-MIL
DD78M3P000-MIL
DD15M32P00C-MIL
DD15M32P00S-MIL
DD15M32P000-MIL
DD26M32P00C-MIL
DD26M32P00S-MIL
DD26M32P000-MIL
DD44M32P00C-MIL
DD44M32P00S-MIL
DD44M32P000-MIL
DD62M32P00C-MIL
DD62M32P00S-MIL
DD62M32P000-MIL
DD78M32P00C-MIL
DD78M32P00S-MIL
DD78M32P000-MIL
DD15M4B800C-MIL
DD15M4B800S-MIL
DD15M4B8000-MIL
DD26M4B800C-MIL
DD26M4B800S-MIL
DD26M4B8000-MIL.
DD44M4B800C-MIL
DD44M4B800S-MIL
DD44M4B8000-MIL
DD62M4B800C-MIL
DD62M4B800S-MIL
DD62M4B8000-MIL.
DD78M4B800C-MIL
DD78M4B800S-MIL
DD78M4B8000-MIL
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.27
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.27
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.27
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.27
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.27
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.28
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.28
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.28
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.28
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.28
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.30
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.30
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.30
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.30
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.30
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.32
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.32
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.32
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.32
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.32
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.34
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.34
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.34

MILITARY

PART NUMBER

M24308/24-128
M24308/24-129
M24308/24-131
M24308/24-132
M24308/24-133
M24308/24-134
M24308/24-135
M24308/24-137
M24308/24-138
M24308/24-139
M24308/24-140
M24308/24-141
M24308/24-143
M24308/24-144
M24308/24-145
M24308/24-146
M24308/24-147
M24308/24-149
M24308/24-150
M24308/24-151
M24308/24-152
M24308/24-153
M24308/24-155
M24308/24-156
M24308/24-157
M24308/24-158
M24308/24-159
M24308/24-161
M24308/24-162
M24308/24-163
M24308/24-164
M24308/24-165
M24308/24-167
M24308/24-168
M24308/24-169
M24308/24-170
M24308/24-171
M24308/24-173
M24308/24-174
M24308/24-175
M24308/24-176
M24308/24-177
M24308/24-201F
M24308/24-201P
M24308/24-201Z
M24308/24-202F
M24308/24-202P
M24308/24-202Z
M24308/24-203F
M24308/24-203P
M24308/24-203Z
M24308/24-204F
M24308/24-204P
M24308/24-204Z
M24308/24-205F
M24308/24-205P
M24308/24-205Z
M24308/24-207F
M24308/24-207P
M24308/24-207Z
M24308/24-208F
M24308/24-208P
M24308/24-208Z
M24308/24-209F
M24308/24-209P
M24308/24-209Z
M24308/24-210F
M24308/24-210P
M24308/24-210Z

REFERENCE

NUMBER*
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.34
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.34
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.36
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.36
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.36
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.36
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.36
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.38
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.38
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.38
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.38
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.38
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.40
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.40
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.40
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.40
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.40
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.42
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.42
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.42
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.42
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.42
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.44
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.44
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.44
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.44
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.44
DD15M3P000-MIL-403.27
DD26M3P000-MIL-403.27
DD44M3P000-MIL-403.27
DD62M3P000-MIL-403.27
DD78M3P000-MIL-403.27
DD15M32P000-MIL-403.27
DD26M32P000-MIL-403.27
DD44M32P000-MIL-403.27
DD62M32P000-MIL-403.27
DD78M32P000-MIL-403.27
DD15M4B8000-MIL-403.36
DD26M4B8000-MIL-403.36
DD44M4B8000-MIL-403.36
DD62M4B8000-MIL-403.36
DD78M4B8000-MIL-403.36
HDC9M3P00C-MIL-403.0
HDC9M3P00S-MIL
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.0
HDC15M3P00C-MIL-403.0
HDC15M3P00S-MIL
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.0
HDC25M3P00C-MIL-403.0
HDC25M3P00S-MIL
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.0
HDC37M3P00C-MIL-403.0
HDC37M3P00S-MIL
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.0
HDC50M3P00C-MIL-403.0
HDC50M3P00S-MIL
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.0
HDC9M3P00C-MIL-403.29
HDC9M3P00S-MIL-375.10
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.29
HDC15M3P00C-MIL-403.29
HDC15M3P00S-MIL-375.10
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.29
HDC25M3P00C-MIL-403.29
HDC25M3P00S-MIL-375.10
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.29
HDC37M3P00C-MIL-403.29
HDC37M3P00S-MIL-375.10
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.29

MILITARY

PART NUMBER

M24308/24-211F
M24308/24-211P
M24308/24-211Z
M24308/24-212F
M24308/24-213F
M24308/24-213P
M24308/24-213Z
M24308/24-214F
M24308/24-214P
M24308/24-214Z
M24308/24-215F
M24308/24-215P
M24308/24-215Z
M24308/24-216F
M24308/24-216P
M24308/24-216Z
M24308/24-217F
M24308/24-217P
M24308/24-217Z
M24308/24-219F
M24308/24-219P
M24308/24-219Z
M24308/24-220F
M24308/24-220P
M24308/24-220Z
M24308/24-221F
M24308/24-221P
M24308/24-221Z
M24308/24-222P
M24308/24-222Z
M24308/24-223F
M24308/24-223Z
M24308/24-225F
M24308/24-225P
M24308/24-225Z
M24308/24-226F
M24308/24-226P
M24308/24-226Z
M24308/24-227F
M24308/24-227P
M24308/24-227Z
M24308/24-228F
M24308/24-228P
M24308/24-228Z
M24308/24-229F
M24308/24-229P
M24308/24-229Z
M24308/24-231F
M24308/24-231P
M24308/24-231Z
M24308/24-232F
M24308/24-232P
M24308/24-232Z
M24308/24-233F
M24308/24-233P
M24308/24-233Z
M24308/24-234F
M24308/24-234P
M24308/24-234Z
M24308/24-235F
M24308/24-235P
M24308/24-235Z
M24308/24-237F
M24308/24-237P
M24308/24-237Z
M24308/24-238F
M24308/24-238P
M24308/24-238Z
M24308/24-239F

Qualified
Products
Listing

REFERENCE

NUMBER*
HDC50M3P00C-MIL-403.29
HDC50M3P00S-MIL-375.10
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.29
HDC37M3P00C-MIL-403.33
HDC9M3P00C-MIL-403.31
HDC9M3P00S-MIL-375.3
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.31
HDC15M3P00C-MIL-403.31
HDC15M3P00S-MIL-375.3
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.31
HDC25M3P00C-MIL-403.31
HDC25M3P00S-MIL-375.3
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.31
HDC37M3P00C-MIL-403.31
HDC37M3P00S-MIL-375.3
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.31
HDC50M3P00C-MIL-403.31
HDC50M3P00S-MIL-375.3
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.31
HDC9M3P00C-MIL-403.33
HDC9M3P00S-MIL-375.9
HDC9M3P000-MIL-403.33
HDC15M3P00C-MIL-403.33
HDC15M3P00S-MIL-375.9
HDC15M3P000-MIL-403.33
HDC25M3P00C-MIL-403.33
HDC25M3P00S-MIL-375.9
HDC25M3P000-MIL-403.33
HDC37M3P00S-MIL-375.9
HDC37M3P000-MIL-403.33
HDC50M3P00C-MIL-375.9
HDC50M3P000-MIL-403.33
HDC9M5B800C-MIL-403.35
HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.6
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.35
HDC15M5B800C-MIL-403.35
HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.6
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.35
HDC25M5B800C-MIL-403.35
HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.6
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.35
HDC37M5B800C-MIL-403.35
HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.6
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.35
HDC50M5B800C-MIL-403.35
HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.6
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.35
HDC9M5B800C-MIL-403.37
HDC9M5B800S-MIL
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.37
HDC15M5B800C-MIL-403.37
HDC15M5B800S-MIL
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.37
HDC25M5B800C-MIL-403.37
HDC25M5B800S-MIL
HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.37
HDC37M5B800C-MIL-403.37
HDC37M5B800S-MIL
HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.37
HDC50M5B800C-MIL-403.37
HDC50M5B800S-MIL
HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.37
HDC9M5B800C-MIL-403.39
HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.5
HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.39
HDC15M5B800C-MIL-403.39
HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.5
HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.39
HDC25M5B800C-MIL-403.39



Qualified .

FIOCUEIS MIL-DTL-24308 +

Listing

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M24308/24-239P HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/24-267P DD15M32P00S-MIL M24308/24-349 HDC9M5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/3-39 HDC9M2F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/24-239Z HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/24-267Z DD15M32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-350 HDC15M5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/3-40 HDC15M2F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/24-240F HDC37M5B800C-MIL-403.39 M24308/24-268F DD26M32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-351 HDC25M5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/3-41 HDC25M2F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/24-240P HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/24-268P DD26M32P00S-MIL M24308/24-352 HDC37M5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/3-42 HDC37M2F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/24-240Z HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/24-268Z DD26M32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-353 HDC50M5B8000-MIL-799.15 M24308/3-43 HDC50M2F000-MIL-799.2
M24308/24-241F HDC50M5B800C-MIL-403.39 M24308/24-269F DD44M32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-355 HDC9M5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/4-1F RD9M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-241P HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.5 M24308/24-269P DD44M32P00S-MIL M24308/24-356 HDC15M5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/4-1Z RD9M10000-MIL
M24308/24-241Z HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.39 M24308/24-269Z DD44M32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-357 HDC25M5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/4-2F RD15M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-243F HDC9M5B800C-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-270F DD62M32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-358 HDC37M5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/4-2Z RD15M10000-MIL
M24308/24-243P HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.3 M24308/24-270P DD62M32P00S-MIL M24308/24-359 HDC50M5B8000-MIL-799.16 M24308/4-3F RD25M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-243Z HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-270Z DD62M32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-361 DD15M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-3Z RD25M10000-MIL
M24308/24-244F HDC15M5B800C-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-271F DD78M32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-362 DD26M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-4F RD37M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-244P HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.3 M24308/24-271P DD78M32P00S-MIL M24308/24-363 DD44M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-4Z RD37M10000-MIL
M24308/24-244Z HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-271Z DD78M32P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-364 DD62M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-5F RD50M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-245F HDC25M5B800C-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-273F DD15M4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-365 DD78M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-5Z RD50M10000-MIL
M24308/24-245P HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.3 M24308/24-273P DD15M4B800S-MIL M24308/24-367 DD15M32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-6F RD9YM1000C-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-245Z HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-273Z DD15M4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-368 DD26M32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-6Z RD9M10000-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-246F HDC37M5B800C-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-274F DD26M4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-369 DD44M32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-7F RD15M1000C-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-246Z HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-274P DD26M4B800S-MIL M24308/24-370 DD62M32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-7Z RD15M10000-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-247F HDC505M5B800C-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-274Z DD26M4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-371 DD78M32P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/4-8F RD25M1000C-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-247P HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.3 M24308/24-275F DD44M4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-373 DD15M4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/4-8Z RD25M10000-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-247Z HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.41 M24308/24-275P DD44M4B800S-MIL M24308/24-374 DD26M4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/4-9F RD37M1000C-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-249F HDC9M5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-275Z DD44M4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-375 DD44M4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/4-9Z RD37M10000-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-249P HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.3 M24308/24-276F DD62M4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-376 DD62M4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/4-10F RD50M1000C-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-249P HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/24-276P DD62M4B800S-MIL M24308/24-377 DD78M4B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/4-10Z RD50M10000-MIL-400.0
M24308/24-249Z HDC9M5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-276Z DD62M4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/25-6F DO00000E20-MIL-462.31 M24308/4-11F DD15M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-250F HDC15M5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-277F DD78M4B800C-MIL-403.0 M24308/25-6P DO0000E20-MIL-462.23 M24308/4-11Z DD15M10000-MIL
M24308/24-250P HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/24-277P DD78M4B800S-MIL M24308/25-6 DO00000E20-MIL M24308/4-12F DD26M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-250Z HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-277Z DD78M4B8000-MIL-403.0 M24308/26-1F D00000T20-MIL-462.33 M24308/4-12Z DD26M10000-MIL
M24308/24-251F HDC25M5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-301 HDC9M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/26-1P D00000T20-MIL-462.7 M24308/4-13F DD44M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-251P HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/24-302 HDC15M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/26-1 D00000T20-MIL-462.32 M24308/4-13Z DD44M10000-MIL
M24308/24-251Z HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-303 HDC25M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/26-2F D00000T30-MIL-462.33 M24308/4-14F DD62M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-252F HDC37M5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-304 HDC37M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/26-2P D00000T30-MIL-462.7 M24308/4-14Z DD62M10000-MIL
M24308/24-252P HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/24-305 HDC50M3P000-MIL-799.7 M24308/26-2 D00000T30-MIL-462.32 M24308/4-15F DD78M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-252Z HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-307 HDC9M3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/3-1F HDC9M2000C-MIL M24308/4-15Z DD78M10000-MIL
M24308/24-253F HDC50M5B800C-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-308 HDC15M3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/3-1Z HDC9M20000-MIL M24308/4-16F DD104M1000C-MIL
M24308/24-253P HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.8 M24308/24-309 HDC25M3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/3-2F HDC15M2000C-MIL M24308/4-16Z DD104M10000-MIL
M24308/24-253Z HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.43 M24308/24-310 HDC37M3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/3-2Z HDC15M20000-MIL M24308/4-17F DD15M1000C-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-255F HDC9M5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-311 HDC50M3P000-MIL-799.8 M24308/3-3F HDC25M2000C-MIL M24308/4-17Z DD15M10000-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-255P HDC9M5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/24-313 HDC9M3P000-MIL-799.9 M24308/3-3Z HDC25M20000-MIL M24308/4-18F DD26M1000C-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-255Z HDC9M5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-314 HDC15M3P000-MIL-799.9 M24308/3-4F HDC37M2000C-MIL M24308/4-18Z DD26M10000-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-256F HDC15M5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-315 HDC25M3P000-MIL-799.9 M24308/3-4Z HDC37M20000-MIL M24308/4-19F DD44M1000C-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-256P HDC15M5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/24-316 HDC37M3P000-MIL-799.9 M24308/3-5F HDC50M2000C-MIL M24308/4-19Z DD44M10000-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-256Z HDC15M5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-317 HDC50M3P000-MIL-799.9 M24308/3-5Z HDC50M20000-MIL M24308/4-20F DD62M1000C-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-257F HDC25M5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-319 HDC9M3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/3-12F HDC9M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-20Z DD62M10000-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-257P HDC25M5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/24-320 HDC15M3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/3-12Z HDC9M2F000-MIL M24308/4-21F DD78M1000C-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-257Z HDC25M5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-321 HDC25M3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/3-13F HDC15M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-21Z DD78M10000-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-258F HDC37M5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-322 HDC37M3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/3-13Z HDC15M2F000-MIL M24308/4-22F DD104M1000C-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-258P HDC37M5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/24-323 HDC50M3P000-MIL-799.10 M24308/3-14F HDC25M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-22Z DD104M10000-MIL-400.1
M24308/24-258Z HDC37M5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-325 HDC9M5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/3-14Z HDC25M2F000-MIL M24308/4-259F RD9YMO000C-MIL
M24308/24-259F HDC50M5B800C-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-326 HDC15M5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/3-15F HDC37M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-259Z RD9MO00000-MIL
M24308/24-259P HDC50M5B800S-MIL-376.7 M24308/24-327 HDC25M5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/3-15Z HDC37M2F000-MIL M24308/4-260F RD15M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-259Z HDC50M5B8000-MIL-403.45 M24308/24-328 HDC37M5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/3-16F HDC50M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-260Z RD15M00000-MIL
M24308/24-261F DD15M3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-329 HDC50M5B8000-MIL-799.11 M24308/3-16Z HDC50M2F000-MIL M24308/4-261F RD25M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-261P DD15M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-331 HDC9M5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/3-17F HDC9M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-261Z RD25M00000-MIL
M24308/24-261Z DD15M3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-332 HDC15M5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/3-17Z HDC9M2F000-MIL M24308/4-262F RD37M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-262F DD26M3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-333 HDC25M5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/3-18F HDC15M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-262Z RD37M00000-MIL
M24308/24-262P DD26M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-334 HDC37M5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/3-18Z HDC15M2F000-MIL M24308/4-263F RD50M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-262Z DD26M3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-335 HDC50M5B8000-MIL-799.12 M24308/3-19F HDC25M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-263Z RD50M00000-MIL
M24308/24-263F DD44M3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-337 HDC9M5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/3-19Z HDC25M2F000-MIL M24308/4-264F DD15M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-263P DD44M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-338 HDC15M5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/3-20F HDC37M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-264Z DD15M00000-MIL
M24308/24-263Z DD44M3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-339 HDC25M5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/3-20Z HDC37M2F000-MIL M24308/4-265F DD26M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-264F DD62M3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-340 HDC37M5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/3-21F HDC50M2F00C-MIL M24308/4-265Z DD26M00000-MIL
M24308/24-264P DD62M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-341 HDC50M5B8000-MIL-799.13 M24308/3-21Z HDC50M2F000-MIL M24308/4-266F DD44M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-264Z DD62M3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-343 HDC9M5B8000-MIL-799.14 M24308/3-23 HDC9M20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-266Z DD44M00000-MIL
M24308/24-265F DD78M3P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-344 HDC15M5B8000-MIL-799.14 M24308/3-24 HDC15M20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-267F DD62M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-265P DD78M3P00S-MIL M24308/24-345 HDC25M5B8000-MIL-799.14 M24308/3-25 HDC25M20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-267Z DD62M00000-MIL
M24308/24-265Z DD78M3P000-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-346 HDC37M5B8000-MIL-799.14 M24308/3-26 HDC37M20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-268F DD78M0000C-MIL
M24308/24-267F DD15M32P00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/24-347 HDC50M5B8000-MIL-799.14 M24308/3-27 HDC50M20000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-268Z DD78M00000-MIL
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PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M24308/4-269F DD104M0000C-MIL M24308/4-405 RD50M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-455F DD78M1F00C-MIL-400.1 M24308/6-1Z RDYF10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-269Z DD104M00000-MIL M24308/4-406 DD15M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-455Z DD78M1F000-MIL-400.1 M24308/6-2F RD15F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-302F RD9M1FOOC-MIL M24308/4-407 DD26M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-456F DD104M1FO0C-MIL-400.1 M24308/6-2P RD15F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-302Z RD9M1F000-MIL M24308/4-408 DD44M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-456Z DD104M1F000-MIL-400.1 M24308/6-2Z RD15F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-303F RD15M1F0O0C-MIL M24308/4-409 DD62M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-457F RDIMOFOOC-MIL M24308/6-3F RD25F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-303Z RD15M1F000-MIL M24308/4-410 DD78M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-457Z RD9IMOF000-MIL M24308/6-3P RD25F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-304F RD25M1F00C-MIL M24308/4-411 DD104M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-458F RD15MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-3Z RD25F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-304Z RD25M1F000-MIL M24308/4-412 RD9OM1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-458Z RD15MOF000-MIL M24308/6-4F RD37F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-305F RD37M1F0O0C-MIL M24308/4-413 RD15M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-459F RD25MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-4P RD37F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-305Z RD37M1F000-MIL M24308/4-414 RD25M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-459Z RD25MOF000-MIL M24308/6-4Z RD37F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-306F RD50M1F0O0C-MIL M24308/4-415 RD37M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-460F RD37MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-5F RD50F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-306Z RD50M1F000-MIL M24308/4-416 RD50M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-460Z RD37MOF000-MIL M24308/6-5P RD50F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-313F RD9M1FO0C-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-417 DD15M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-461F RD50MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-5Z RD50F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-313Z RD9M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-418 DD26M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-461Z RD50MOF000-MIL M24308/6-6F RD9F1000C-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-314F RD15M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-419 DD44M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-462F DD15MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-6P RDYF1000S-MIL-400.0+
M24308/4-314Z RD15M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-420 DD62M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-462Z DD15MOF000-MIL M24308/6-6Z RD9F10000-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-315F RD25M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-421 DD78M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-463F DD26MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-7F RD15F1000C-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-315Z RD25M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-422 DD104M1F000-MIL-799.3 M24308/4-463Z DD26MOF000-MIL M24308/6-7P RD15F1000S-MIL-400.0+
M24308/4-316F RD37M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-423 RDIMOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-464F DD44MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-7Z RD15F10000-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-316Z RD37M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-424 RD15MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-464Z DD44MOF000-MIL M24308/6-8F RD25F1000C-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-317F RD50M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-425 RD25MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-465F DD62MOFO0C-MIL M24308/6-8P RD25F1000S-MIL-400.0+
M24308/4-317Z RD50M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/4-426 RD37MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-465Z DD62MOF000-MIL M24308/6-8Z RD25F10000-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-324F RDIMOFOOC-MIL M24308/4-427 RD50MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-466F DD78MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-9F RD37F1000C-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-324Z RD9IMOF000-MIL M24308/4-428 DD15MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-466Z DD78MOF000-MIL M24308/6-9P RD37F1000S-MIL-400.0+
M24308/4-325F RD15MOF00C-MIL M24308/4-429 DD26MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-467F DD104MOF00C-MIL M24308/6-9 RD37F10000-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-325Z RD15MOF000-MIL M24308/4-430 DD44MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-467Z DD104MOF000-MIL M24308/6-10F RD50F1000C-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-326F RD25MOF00C-MIL M24308/4-431 DD62MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/5-1F HDC9F2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-10P RD50F1000S-MIL-400.0+
M24308/4-326Z RD25MOF000-MIL M24308/4-432 DD78MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/5-1P HDC9F2000S-MIL M24308/6-10Z RD50F10000-MIL-403.1+
M24308/4-327F RD37MOF00C-MIL M24308/4-433 DD104MOF000-MIL-799.2 M24308/5-1Z HDCYF20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-11F DD15F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-327Z RD37MOF000-MIL M24308/4-435F RD9OM1FOOC-MIL M24308/5-2F HDC15F2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-11P DD15F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-328F RD50MOF00C-MIL M24308/4-435Z RD9M1F000-MIL M24308/5-2P HDC15F2000S-MIL M24308/6-11Z DD15F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-328Z RD50MOF000-MIL M24308/4-436F RD15M1F00C-MIL M24308/5-2Z HDC15F20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-12F DD26F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-335 RD9M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-436Z RD15M1F000-MIL M24308/5-3F HDC25F2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-12P DD26F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-336 RD15M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-437F RD25M1F00C-MIL M24308/5-3P HDC25F2000S-MIL M24308/6-12Z DD26F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-337 RD25M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-437Z RD25M1F000-MIL M24308/5-3Z HDC25F20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-13F DD44F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-338 RD37M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-438F RD37M1F00C-MIL M24308/5-4F HDC37F2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-13P DD44F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-339 RD50M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-438Z RD37M1F000-MIL M24308/5-4P HDC37F2000S-MIL M24308/6-13Z DD44F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-340 RD9M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-439F RD50M1F0O0C-MIL M24308/5-4Z HDC37F20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-14F DD62F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-341 RD15M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-439Z RD50M1F000-MIL M24308/5-5F HDC50F2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-14P DD62F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-342 RD25M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-440F DD15M1000C-MIL M24308/5-5P HDC50F2000S-MIL M24308/6-14Z DD62F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-343 RD37M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-440Z DD15M10000-MIL M24308/5-5Z HDC50F20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-15F DD78F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-344 RD50M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-441F DD26M1000C-MIL M24308/5-23F HDCOF2F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-15P DD78F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-345 DD15M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-441Z DD26M10000-MIL M24308/5-23P HDC9F2F00S-MIL M24308/6-15Z DD78F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-346 DD26M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-442F DD44M1000C-MIL M24308/5-23Z HDC9F2F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-16F DD104F1000C-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-347 DD44M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-442Z DD44M10000-MIL M24308/5-24F HDC15F2F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-16P DD104F1000S-MIL+
M24308/4-348 DD62M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-443F DD62M1000C-MIL M24308/5-24P HDC15F2F00S-MIL M24308/6-16Z DD104F10000-MIL-403.0+
M24308/4-349 DD78M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-443Z DD62M10000-MIL M24308/5-24Z HDC15F2F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-17F DD15F1000C-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-350 DD104M10000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-444F DD78M1000C-MIL M24308/5-25F HDC25F2F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-17P DD15F1000S-MIL-400.1+
M24308/4-351 DD15M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-444Z DD78M10000-MIL M24308/5-25P HDC25F2F00S-MIL M24308/6-17Z DD15F10000-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-352 DD26M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-445F DD104M1000C-MIL M24308/5-25Z HDC25F2F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-18F DD26F1000C-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-353 DD44M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-445Z DD104M10000-MIL M24308/5-26F HDC37F2F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-18P DD26F1000S-MIL-400.1+
M24308/4-354 DD62M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-446F RD9M1FO0C-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-26P HDC37F2F00S-MIL M24308/6-18Z DD26F10000-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-355 DD78M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-446Z RD9M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-26Z HDC37F2F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-19F DD44F1000C-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-356 DD104M10000-MIL-799.1 M24308/4-447F RD15M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-27F HDC50F2F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-19P DD44F1000S-MIL-400.1+
M24308/4-357 RDIMO0000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-447Z RD15M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-27P HDC50F2F00S-MIL M24308/6-19Z DD44F10000-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-358 RD15M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-448F RD25M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-27Z HDC50F2F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-20F DD62F1000C-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-359 RD25M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-448Z RD25M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-34 HDC9F20000-MIL-403.3 M24308/6-20P DD62F1000S-MIL-400.1+
M24308/4-360 RD37M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-449F RD37M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-35 HDC15F20000-MIL-403.3 M24308/6-20Z DD62F10000-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-361 RD50M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-449Z RD37M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-36 HDC25F20000-MIL-403.3 M24308/6-21F DD78F1000C-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-362 DD15M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-450F RD50M1F00C-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-37 HDC37F20000-MIL-403.3 M24308/6-21P DD78F1000S-MIL-400.1+
M24308/4-363 DD26M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-450Z RD50M1F000-MIL-400.0 M24308/5-38 HDC50F20000-MIL-403.3 M24308/6-21Z DD78F10000-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-364 DD44M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-451F DD15M1F00C-MIL-400.1 M24308/5-56 HDCOF2F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/6-22F DD104F1000C-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-365 DD62M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-451Z DD15M1F000-MIL-400.1 M24308/5-57 HDC15F2F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/6-22P DD104F1000S-MIL-400.1+
M24308/4-366 DD78M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-452F DD26M1F00C-MIL-400.1 M24308/5-58 HDC25F2F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/6-22Z DD104F10000-MIL-403.2+
M24308/4-367 DD104M00000-MIL-799.0 M24308/4-452Z DD26M1F000-MIL-400.1 M24308/5-59 HDC37F2F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/6-281F RDYFO000C-MIL-403.0
M24308/4-401 RD9M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-453F DD44M1F00C-MIL-400.1 M24308/5-60 HDC50F2F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/6-281P RD9F0000S-MIL
M24308/4-402 RD15M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-453Z DD44M1F000-MIL-400.1 M24308/5-60 HDC50F2F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/6-281Z RDYFO0000-MIL-403.0
M24308/4-403 RD25M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-454F DD62M1F00C-MIL-400.1 M24308/6-1F RD9F1000C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-282F RD15F0000C-MIL-403.0
M24308/4-404 RD37M1F000-MIL-799.2 M24308/4-454Z DD62M1F000-MIL-400.1 M24308/6-1P RDYF1000S-MIL+ M24308/6-282P  RD15F0000S-MIL
1 *Positronic PosiBand® design (see page 18) is qualified under SAE AS39029. Positronic legacy design is also qualified under SAE AS39029. If the requirement
is for the PosiBand design exclusively, notify sales at time of quotation or order placement when requesting M24308 connectors kitted with M39029 contacts.
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MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M24308/6-282Z RD15F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-466Z RD25F1F000-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-513 DD26F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-5Z HDC50M20000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-283F RD25F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-467F RD37F1F00C-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-514 DD44F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-12F HDC9M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-283P RD25F0000S-MIL M24308/6-467P RD37F1F00S-MIL-400.0+ M24308/6-515 DD62F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-12P HDC9M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-283Z RD25F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-467Z RD37F1F000-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-516 DD78F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-12Z HDC9M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-284F RD37F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-468F RD50F1F00C-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-517 DD104F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-13F HDC15M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-284P RD37F0000S-MIL M24308/6-468P RD50F1F00S-MIL-400.0+ M24308/6-518 DD15F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-13P HDC15M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-284Z RD37F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-468Z RD50F1F000-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-519 DD26F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-13Z HDC15M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-285F RD50F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-469F DD15F1F00C-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-520 DD44F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-14F HDC25M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-285P RD50F0000S-MIL M24308/6-469P DD15F1F00S-MIL-400.1+ M24308/6-521 DD62F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-14P HDC25M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-285Z RD50F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-469Z DD15F1F000-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-522 DD78F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-14Z HDC25M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-286F DD15F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-470F DD26F1F00C-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-523 DD104F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-15F HDC37M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-286P DD15F0000S-MIL M24308/6-470P DD26F1F00S-MIL-400.1+ M24308/6-540 RD9F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-15P HDC37M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-286Z DD15F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-470Z DD26F1F000-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-541 RD15F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-15Z HDC37M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-287F DD26F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-471F DD44F1F00C-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-542 RD25F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-16F HDC50M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-287P DD26F0000S-MIL M24308/6-471P DD44F1F00S-MIL-400.1+ M24308/6-543 RD37F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-16P HDC50M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-287Z DD26F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-471Z DD44F1F000-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-544 RD50F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-16Z HDC50M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-288F DD44F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-472F DD62F1F00C-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-545 DD15F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-17F HDC9M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-288P DD44F0000S-MIL M24308/6-472P DD62F1F00S-MIL-400.1+ M24308/6-546 DD26F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-17P HDC9M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-288Z DD44F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-472Z DD62F1F000-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-547 DD44F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-17Z HDC9M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-289F DD62F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-473F DD78F1F00C-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-548 DD62F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-18F HDC15M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-289P DD62F0000S-MIL M24308/6-473P DD78F1F00S-MIL-400.1+ M24308/6-549 DD78F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-18P HDC15M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-289Z DD62F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-473Z DD78F1F000-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-550 DD104F00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/7-18Z HDC15M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-290F DD78F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-474F DD104F1F00C-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-551 RD9F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-19F HDC25M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-290P DD78F0000S-MIL M24308/6-474P DD104F1F00S-MIL-400.1+ M24308/6-552 RD15F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-19P HDC25M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-290Z DD78F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-474Z DD104F1F000-MIL-403.2+ M24308/6-553 RD25F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-19Z HDC25M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-291F DD104F0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-491F RDYFOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-554 RD37F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-20F HDC37M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-291P DD104F0000S-MIL M24308/6-491P RD9FOF00S-MIL M24308/6-555 RD50F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-20P HDC37M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-291Z DD104F00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-491Z RD9YFOF000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-556 DD15F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-20Z HDC37M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-453F RD9F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-492F RD15FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-557 DD26F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-21F HDC50M2F00C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-453P RDYF1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-492P RD15FOF00S-MIL M24308/6-558 DD44F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-21P HDC50M2F00S-MIL
M24308/6-453Z RDYF1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-492Z RD15F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-559 DD62F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-21Z HDC50M2F000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-454F RD15F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-493F RD25FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-560 DD78F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-23 HDC9M20000-MIL-403.3
M24308/6-454P RD15F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-493P RD25F0F00S-MIL M24308/6-561 DD104F1F000-MIL-403.4+ M24308/7-24 HDC15M20000-MIL-403.3
M24308/6-454Z RD15F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-493Z RD25F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-562 RD9F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-25 HDC25M20000-MIL-403.3
M24308/6-455F RD25F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-494F RD37FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-563 RD15F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-26 HDC37M20000-MIL-403.3
M24308/6-455P RD25F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-494P RD37FOF00S-MIL M24308/6-564 RD25F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-27 HDC50M20000-MIL-403.3
M24308/6-455Z RD25F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-494Z RD37F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-565 RD37F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-34 HDC9M2F000-MIL-403.4
M24308/6-456F RD37F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-495F RD50FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-566 RD50F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-35 HDC15M2F000-MIL-403.4
M24308/6-456P RD37F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-495P RD50F0F00S-MIL M24308/6-567 DD15F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-36 HDC25M2F000-MIL-403.4
M24308/6-456Z RD37F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-495Z RD50F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-568 DD26F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-37 HDC37M2F000-MIL-403.4
M24308/6-457F RDS50F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-496F DD15FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-569 DD44F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/7-38 HDC50M2F000-MIL-403.4
M24308/6-457P RD50F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-496P DD15FOF00S-MIL M24308/6-570 DD62F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/8-1F RD9YM1000C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-457Z RD50F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-496Z DD15F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-571 DD78F1F000-MIL-403.6+ M24308/8-1P RD9M1000S-MIL
M24308/6-458F DD15F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-497F DD26FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-572 DD104F1F000-MIL-403.6++ M24308/8-1Z RD9M10000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-458P DD15F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-497P DD26F0F00S-MIL M24308/6-573 RD9FOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-2F RD15M1000C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-458Z DD15F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-497Z DD26F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-574 RD15F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-2P RD15M1000S-MIL
M24308/6-459F DD26F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-498F DD44F0F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-575 RD25F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-2Z RD15M10000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-459P DD26F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-498P DD44F0F00S-MIL M24308/6-576 RD37F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-3F RD25M1000C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-459Z DD26F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-498Z DD44F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-577 RD50F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-3P RD25M1000S-MIL
M24308/6-460F DD44F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-499F DD62FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-578 DD15F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-3Z RD25M10000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-460P DD44F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-499P DD62F0F00S-MIL M24308/6-579 DD26F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-4F RD37M1000C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-460Z DD44F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-499Z DD62F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-580 DD44F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-4P RD37M1000S-MIL
M24308/6-461F DD62F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-500F DD78FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-581 DD62FOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-4Z RD37M10000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-461P DD62F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-500P DD78FOF00S-MIL M24308/6-582 DD78F0F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-5F RD50M1000C-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-461Z DD62F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-500Z DD78FOF000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-583 DD104FOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-5P RD50M1000S-MIL
M24308/6-462F DD78F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-501F DD104FOF00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/7-1F HDC9M2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-5Z RD50M10000-MIL-403.0
M24308/6-462P DD78F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-501P DD104FOF00S-MIL M24308/7-1P HDC9M2000S-MIL M24308/8-6F RD9M1000C-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-462Z DD78F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-501Z DD104F0F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/7-1Z HDC9M20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-6P RD9M1000S-MIL-400.0
M24308/6-463F DD104F1F00C-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-502 RD9F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-2F HDC15M2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-6Z RD9M10000-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-463P DD104F1F00S-MIL+ M24308/6-503 RD15F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-2P HDC15M2000S-MIL M24308/8-7F RD15M1000C-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-463Z DD104F1F000-MIL-403.0+ M24308/6-504 RD25F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-2Z HDC15M20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-7P RD15M1000S-MIL-400.0
M24308/6-464F RDYF1F00C-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-505 RD37F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-3F HDC25M2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-7Z RD15M10000-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-464P RD9F1F00S-MIL-400.0+ M24308/6-506 RD50F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-3P HDC25M2000S-MIL M24308/8-8F RD25M1000C-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-464Z RD9F1F000-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-507 RD9F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-3Z HDC25M20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-8P RD25M1000S-MIL-400.0
M24308/6-465F RD15F1F00C-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-508 RD15F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-4F HDC37M2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-8Z RD25M10000-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-465P RD15F1F00S-MIL-400.0+ M24308/6-509 RD25F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-4P HDC37M2000S-MIL M24308/8-9F RD37M1000C-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-465Z RD15F1F000-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-510 RD37F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-4Z HDC37M20000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-9P RD37M1000S-MIL-400.0
M24308/6-466F RD25F1F00C-MIL-403.1+ M24308/6-511 RD50F10000-MIL-403.5+ M24308/7-5F HDC50M2000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-9Z RD37M10000-MIL-403.1
M24308/6-466P RD25F1F00S-MIL-400.0+ M24308/6-512 DD15F10000-MIL-403.3+ M24308/7-5P HDC50M2000S-MIL M24308/8-10F RD50M1000C-MIL-403.1

*Positronic PosiBand® design (see page 18) is qualified under SAE AS39029. Positronic legacy design is also qualified under SAE AS39029. If the requirement
is for the PosiBand design exclusively, notify sales at time of quotation or order placement when requesting M24308 connectors kitted with M39029 contacts.
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Qualified

MIL-DTL-24308 Products

Listing

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER* PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M24308/8-10P RD50M1000S-MIL-400.0 M24308/8-269P  DD104MO0000S-MIL M24308/8-435P  RDOM1FO0S-MIL e ——
M24308/8-10Z RD50M10000-MIL-403.1 M24308/8-269Z  DD104M0O0000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-435Z  RD9M1F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-4587  RD1SMOFO00-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-11F DD15M1000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-335 RD9M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-436F  RD15M1F00C-MIL-403.0 T
M24308/8-11P DD15M1000S-MIL M24308/8-336 RD15M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-436P  RD15M1F00S-MIL M24308/8-459P  RD2SMOFO0S-MIL
M24308/8-11Z DD15M10000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-337 RD25M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-436Z  RD15M1F000-MIL-403.0 e ——
M24308/8-12F DD26M1000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-338 RD37M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-437F  RD25M1F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-460F  RD37MOFO0G-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-12P DD26M1000S-MIL M24308/8-339 RD50M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-437P  RD25M1F00S-MIL e ———
M24308/8-12Z DD26M10000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-340 RD9M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-437Z  RD25M1F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-4607  RD37MOF000-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-13F DD44M1000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-341 RD15M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-438F  RD37M1F00C-MIL-403.0 REOGE  CEEe TR
M24308/8-13P DD44M1000S-MIL M24308/8-342 RD25M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-438P  RD37M1F00S-MIL M24308/8-461P  RDSOMOFOOS-MIL
M24308/8-13Z DD44M10000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-343 RD37M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-438Z  RD37M1F000-MIL-403.0 REOAGR | CEEEIRNLTRG
M24308/8-14F DD62M1000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-344 RD50M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-439F  RD50M1F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-462F  DD1SMOFOOC-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-14P DD62M1000S-MIL M24308/8-345 DD15M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-439P  RD50M1FO00S-MIL e ——
M24308/8-14Z DD62M10000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-346 DD26M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-439Z  RD50M1FO000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-4627  DDASMOFO0O-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-15F DD78M1000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-347 DD44M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-440F  DD15M1F00C-MIL-403.0 T
M24308/8-15P DD78M1000S-MIL M24308/8-348 DD62M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-440P  DD15M1F00S-MIL M24308/8-463P  DD26MOFO0S-MIL
M24308/8-15Z DD78M10000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-349 DD78M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-440Z  DD15M1F000-MIL-403.0 REOET | Rl LEG
M24308/8-16F DD104M1000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-350 DD104M10000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-441F  DD26M1F00C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-464P  DDAAMOFO0S-MIL
M24308/8-16P DD104M1000S-MIL M24308/8-351 DD15M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-441P  DD26M1F00S-MIL RO BRI IITRs
M24308/8-16Z DD104M10000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-352 DD26M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-441Z  DD26M1F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/6-465F  DDG2MOFOOC-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-17F DD15M1000C-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-353 DD44M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-442F  DD44M1F00C-MIL-403.0 e ———
M24308/8-17P DD15M1000S-MIL-400.1 M24308/8-354 DD62M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-442P  DD44M1F00S-MIL M24308/8-4657  DDG2MOFO00-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-17Z DD15M10000-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-355 DD78M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-442Z  DD44M1F000-MIL-403.0 RS GO lLTRG
M24308/8-18F DD26M1000C-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-356 DD104M10000-MIL-403.5 M24308/8-443F  DD62M1FO0C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-466P  DD7BMOFO0S-MIL
M24308/8-18P DD26M1000S-MIL-400.1 M24308/8-357 RDOMO0000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-443P  DD62M1F00S-MIL REORTT? | GO IILTRs
M24308/8-18Z DD26M10000-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-358 RD15M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-443Z  DD62M1F000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-467F  DD104MOFOOC-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-19F DD44M1000C-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-359 RD25M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-444F  DD78M1F00C-MIL-403.0 REORTED BRI TIRERNL
M24308/8-19P DD44M1000S-MIL-400.1 M24308/8-360 RD37M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-444P  DD78M1F00S-MIL M24308/8-4677  DD104MOFO00-MIL-403.0
M24308/8-19Z DD44M10000-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-361 RD50MO00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-444Z  DD78M1F000-MIL-403.0 e
M24308/8-20F DD62M1000C-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-362 DD15M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-445F  DD104M1FO0C-MIL-403.0

M24308/8-20P DD62M1000S-MIL-400.1 M24308/8-363 DD26M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-445P  DD104M1F00S-MIL

M24308/8-20Z DD62M10000-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-364 DD44M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-445Z  DD104M1F000-MIL-403.0

M24308/8-21F DD78M1000C-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-365 DD62M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-446F  RDOM1FOOC-MIL-403.1

M24308/8-21P DD78M1000S-MIL-400.1 M24308/8-366 DD78M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-446P  RDOM1F00S-MIL-400.0

M24308/8-21Z DD78M10000-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-367 DD104M00000-MIL-403.3 M24308/8-446Z  RDOM1F000-MIL-403.1

M24308/8-22F DD104M1000C-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-401 RD9M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-447F  RD15M1F00C-MIL-403.1

M24308/8-22P DD104M1000S-MIL-400.1 M24308/8-402 RD15M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-447P  RD15M1F00S-MIL-400.0

M24308/8-22Z DD104M10000-MIL-403.2 M24308/8-403 RD25M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-447Z  RD15M1F000-MIL-403.1

M24308/8-259F  RD9IMO00OC-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-404 RD37M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-448F  RD25M1FO0C-MIL-403.1 *NOTE: Parts are to be ordered to
M24308/8-259P  RDOIMO00OS-MIL M24308/8-405 RD50M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-448P  RD25M1F00S-MIL-400.0 the military number, the
M24308/8-259Z  RD9MO0000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-406 DD15M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-448Z  RD25M1F000-MIL-403.1 Positronic part number is
M24308/8-260F  RD15M0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-407 DD26M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-449F  RD37M1F00C-MIL-403.1 for reference only.
M24308/8-260P  RD15M0000S-MIL M24308/8-408 DD44M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-449P  RD37M1F00S-MIL-400.0

M24308/8-260Z  RD15M00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-409 DD62M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-449Z  RD37M1F000-MIL-403.1

M24308/8-261F  RD25M0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-410 DD78M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-450F  RD50M1FO0C-MIL-403.1

M24308/8-261P  RD25M0000S-MIL M24308/8-411 DD104M1F000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-450P  RD50M1F00S-MIL-400.0

M24308/8-261Z  RD25M00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-412 RDOM1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-450Z  RD50M1F000-MIL-403.1

M24308/8-262F  RD37M0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-413 RD15M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-451F  DD15M1F00C-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-262P  RD37M0000S-MIL M24308/8-414 RD25M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-451P  DD15M1F00S-MIL-400.1

M24308/8-262Z  RD37M00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-415 RD37M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-4517Z  DD15M1F000-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-263F  RD50MO0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-416 RD50M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-452F  DD26M1F00C-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-263P  RD50MO0000S-MIL M24308/8-417 DD15M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-452P  DD26M1F00S-MIL-400.1

M24308/8-263Z  RD50MO00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-418 DD26M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-452Z  DD26M1F000-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-264F  DD15M0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-419 DD44M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-453F  DD44M1F00C-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-264P  DD15M0000S-MIL M24308/8-420 DD62M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-453P  DD44M1F00S-MIL-400.1

M24308/8-264Z  DD15M00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-421 DD78M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-453Z  DD44M1F000-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-265F  DD26M0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-422 DD104M1F000-MIL-403.6 M24308/8-454F  DD62M1FO0C-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-265P  DD26MO0000S-MIL M24308/8-423 RDIMOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-454P  DDB2M1FO0S-MIL-400.1

M24308/8-265Z  DD26M00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-424 RD15MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-454Z  DD62M1F000-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-266F  DD44MO000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-425 RD25MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-455F  DD78M1F00C-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-266P  DD44M0000S-MIL M24308/8-426 RD37MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-455P  DD78M1F00S-MIL-400.1

M24308/8-266Z  DD44MO00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-427 RD50MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-455Z  DD78M1F000-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-267F  DD62M0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-428 DD15MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-456F  DD104M1FO0C-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-267P  DD62MO0000S-MIL M24308/8-429 DD26MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-456P  DD104M1F00S-MIL-400.1

M24308/8-267Z  DD62M00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-430 DD44MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-456Z  DD104M1F000-MIL-403.2

M24308/8-268F  DD78MO0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-431 DD62MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-457F  RDIMOFOOC-MIL-403.0

M24308/8-268P  DD78MO0000S-MIL M24308/8-432 DD78MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-457P  RDOMOFO0S-MIL

M24308/8-268Z  DD78MO00000-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-433 DD104MOF000-MIL-403.4 M24308/8-457Z  RD9MOF000-MIL-403.0

M24308/8-269F  DD104MO0000C-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-435F  RDOM1FOOC-MIL-403.0 M24308/8-458F  RD15MOFO0C-MIL-403.0

13 *Positronic PosiBand® design (see page 18) is qualified under SAE AS39029. Positronic legacy design is also qualified under SAE AS39029. If the requirement

is for the PosiBand design exclusively, notify sales at time of quotation or order placement when requesting M24308 connectors kitted with M39029 contacts.




Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MIL-DTL-28748
ORDERING INFORMATION

MIL-C-28748/13, MIL-C-28748/14,
MIL-DTL-28748/7, MIL-DTL-28748/8

CHART #1 MALE CONNECTORS

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

M28748/13 A

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/13

Step 2 - Insert Size

A-4  Contact Variant
B-7 Contact Variant
C-14 Contact Variant
D-20 Contact Variant
E-26 Contact Variant
F-34 Contact Variant
G-44 Contact Variant
H-50 Contact Variant

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood)

1-Top Opening Cable Adapter
2-Side Opening Cable Adapter
0-None

Step 6 - Contacts

1A-100% Size 22 per SAE
AS 39029/34-440

Step 5 - Jackscrews/
Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews

(Cable Adapter Only)
S - Short Jackscrews

(No Cable Adapter)
F - Fixed Jackscrews

(No Cable Adapter)

G - Guide Pins (No Cable Adapter)
- None Included

o

Step 4- Connector Housing (Shell)
0 -None Included

Qualified
Products
Listing

CHART #2 FEMALE CONNECTORS

CHART #3 MALE CONNECTORS

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/14

Step 2 - Insert Size

A-4  Contact Variant
B-7 Contact Variant
C-14 Contact Variant
D-20 Contact Variant
E-26 Contact Variant
F-34 Contact Variant
G-44 Contact Variant
H-50 Contact Variant

M28748/14 B

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood)

1-Top Opening Cable Adapter
2-Side Opening Cable Adapter
0-None

Step 6 - Contacts

1A-100% Size 22 per SAE
AS 39029/35-441

Step 5 - Jackscrews/
Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews

(Cable Adapters Only)

Short Jackscrews

(No Cable Adapter)

F - Fixed Jackscrews

(No Cable Adapter)

Guide Pins (No Cable Adapter)
None Included

(2]

° o

Step 4- Connector Housing (Shell)
0 -None Included

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

M28748/7 C

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/7

Step 2 - Insert Size

A - 4 Contact Variant

B - 7 Contact Variant

C - 14 Contact Variant

D - 20 Contact Variant

E - 26 Contact Variant

F - 34 Contact Variant

G - 44 Contact Variant

H - 50 Contact Variant

N - 4 Contact Variant (No Insert)
P - 7 Contact Variant (No Insert)
Q - 14 Contact Variant (No Insert)
R - 20 Contact Variant (No Insert)
S - 26 Contact Variant (No Insert)
T - 34 Contact Variant (No Insert)
U - 44 Contact Variant (No Insert)
V - 50 Contact Variant (No Insert)
0 - None

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood)

1-Top Opening Cable Adapter (With Shell)
2-Side Opening Cable Adapter (With Shell)
0-None

Step 6 - Contacts

1A - Size 22 Contacts
1L - None

Step 5 - Jackscrews/
Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews
(Cable Adapter Only)

S - Short Jackscrews
(No Cable Adapter)

F - Fixed Jackscrews
(No Cable Adapter)

G - Guide Pins (No Cable Adapter)

E - Miniature Jackscrews,
Slotted Head

H - Miniature Jackscrews,
Hex Head

0 - None

Step 4- Connector Housing (Shell)

A - A (Polarized Plug)

B - B (Polarized Plug)

C - C (Polarized Plug)

D - D (Polarized Plug)

E - E (Polarized Plug)

F - F (Polarized Plug)

G - G (Polarized Plug)

H - Unpolarized Plug

J - A (Polarized Receptacle)

K - B (Polarized Receptacle)
L - C (Polarized Receptacle)
M - D (Polarized Receptacle)
N - E (Polarized Receptacle)
P - F (Polarized Receptacle)

Q - G (Polarized Receptacle)
R - Unpolarized Receptacle

0 - None

CHART #4 FEMALE CONNECTORS

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

M28748/8

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/8

Step 2 - Insert Size

A - 4 Contact Variant

B - 7 Contact Variant

C - 14 Contact Variant

D - 20 Contact Variant

E - 26 Contact Variant

F - 34 Contact Variant

G - 44 Contact Variant

H - 50 Contact Variant

N - 4 Contact Variant (No Insert)
P - 7 Contact Variant (No Insert)
Q - 14 Contact Variant (No Insert)
R - 20 Contact Variant (No Insert)
S - 26 Contact Variant (No Insert)
T - 34 Contact Variant (No Insert)
U - 44 Contact Variant (No Insert)
V - 50 Contact Variant (No Insert)
0 - None

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood)

1-Top Opening Cable Adapter
(With Shell)

2-Side Opening Cable Adapter
(With Shell)

0-None

Step 6 - Contacts

1A - Size 22 Contacts

Step 5 - Jackscrews/
Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews
(Cable Adapter Only)

S - Short Jackscrews
(No Cable Adapter)

F - Fixed Jackscrews
(No Cable Adapter)

G - Guide Pins (No Cable Adapter)

E - Miniature Jackscrews,
Slotted Head

H - Miniature Jackscrews,
Hex Head

0 - None

Step 4~ Connector Housing (Shell)

A - A (Polarized Plug)

B - B (Polarized Plug)

C - C (Polarized Plug)

D - D (Polarized Plug)

E - E (Polarized Plug)

F - F (Polarized Plug)

G - G (Polarized Plug)

H - Unpolarized Plug

J - A (Polarized Receptacle)

K - B (Polarized Receptacle)
L - C (Polarized Receptacle)
M - D (Polarized Receptacle)
N - E (Polarized Receptacle)
P - F (Polarized Receptacle)

Q - G (Polarized Receptacle)
R - Unpolarized Receptacle

0 - None
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MILITARY
PART NUMBER

MILITARY
PART NUMBE

MIL-DTL-28748
ORDERING INFORMATION

CHART #1 MALE CONNECTORS

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

M28748/3-

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/3-

Step 2 - Insert Size

- 9 Contact Variant
- 14 Contact Variant
- 20 Contact Variant
- 26 Contact Variant
- 34 Contact Variant
- 42 Contact Variant
- 50 Contact Variant
- 66 Contact Variant
- 75 Contact Variant
- 104 Contact Variant

rX<«IeomMmoom

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood) /Retaining Plate

Cable Adapter

1 -Top Opening Hood (Size 9-50 & 75)
2 - Side Opening Hood (Size 9-50 & 75)
3 - Top Opening Hood (Size 66/104)

4 - Side Opening Hood (Size 66/104)

0 - None

Retaining Plate

5 - Retaining Plate (Size 9-26)

6 - Retaining Plate (Size 34-75,
except Size 66)

7 - Retaining Plate (Size 66/104)

Step 6 - Contacts
(SEE CHART 5)

Step 5 - Jackscrews/Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews (Cable Adapters
only)

S - Short Jackscrews (No Cable Adapter)

F - Fixed Jackscrews (No Cable Adapter)

G - Guide Pin (No Cable Adapter)

0 - None Included

Step 4- Connector Housing (Shell)
A -A (Polarized Plug)

B -B (Polarized Plug)

C -C (Polarized Plug)

D -D (Polarized Plug)

E -E (Polarized Plug)

F -F (Polarized Plug)

G -G (Polarized Plug)

H -Unpolarized Plug

J -A (Polarized Receptacle)
K -B (Polarized Receptacle)
L -C (Polarized Receptacle)
M -D (Polarized Receptacle)
N -E (Polarized Receptacle)
P -F (Polarized Receptacle)
Q -G (Polarized Receptacle)
R -Unpolarized Receptacle
0 -None

MIL-DTU-28748/3, MIL-DTL-28748/4...

+
+

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY
PART NUMBER

CHART #2 FEMALE CONNECTORS

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

M28748/4- C

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/4-

Step 2 - Insert Size

- 9 Contact Variant
- 14 Contact Variant
- 20 Contact Variant
- 26 Contact Variant
- 34 Contact Variant
- 42 Contact Variant
- 50 Contact Variant
- 66 Contact Variant
- 75 Contact Variant
- 104 Contact Variant

CFXCI@TMMmMOO®

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood) /Retaining Plate
1 - Retaining Plate (Size 9-26)
2 - Retaining Plate (Size 34-75,
except Size 66)
3 - Retaining Plate (Size 66/104)
4 - Top Opening Hood (Size 9-50 & 75)
5 - Side Opening Hood (Size 9-50 & 75)
6 - Top Opening Hood (Size 66/104)
7 - Side Opening Hood (Size 66/104)
0 - None

Step 6 - Contacts
(SEE CHART 6)

Step 5 - Jackscrews/Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews (Cable Adapter
only)

S - Short Jackscrew (No Cable Adapter)

F - Fixed Jackscrew(No Cable Adapter)

G - Guide Pin (No Cable Adapter)

0 -None

Step 4- Connector Housing (Shell)
A -A (Polarized Receptacle)
B -B (Polarized Receptacle)
C -C (Polarized Receptacle)
D -D (Polarized Receptacle)
E -E (Polarized Receptacle)
F -F (Polarized Receptacle)
G -G (Polarized Receptacle)
H -Unpolarized Receptacle
J -A (Polarized Plug)

K -B (Polarized Plug)

L -C (Polarized Plug)

M -D (Polarized Plug)

N -E (Polarized Plug)

P -F (Polarized Plug)

Q -G (Polarized Plug)

R -Unpolarized Plug

0 -None

See Contact Size Percent Chart on page 16.

CHART #3 MALE CONNECTORS CHART #4 FEMALE CONNNECTORS

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

PART NUMBER EXPLANATIONS

M28748/5-

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/5-

Step 2 - Insert Size

- 7 Contact Variant
- 9 Contact Variant
- 14 Contact Variant
- 20 Contact Variant
- 26 Contact Variant
- 34 Contact Variant
- 50 Contact Variant

ITMOO >

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood) /Retaining Plate

Cable Adapter

1 -Top Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 9-26)

2 - Side Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 9-26)

3 - Top Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 34-50)

4 - Side Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 34-50)

5 - Top Opening, use with Shell
(Size 34-50)

6 - Side Opening, use with Shell
(Size 34-75, except Size 66)

Retaining Plate

7 - Retaining Plate (Size 9-26)

8 - Retaining Plate (Size 34-50)

Step 6 - Contacts
1A - Size 20 Contacts

Step 5 - Jackscrews/
Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews (Cable Adapters

only)
S - Short Jackscrews (No Cable Adapter)
F - Fixed Jackscrews (No Cable Adapter)
G - Guide Pins (No Cable Adapter)
0 -None

Step 4- Connector Housing (Shell)
A -A (Polarized Plug)

B -B (Polarized Plug)

C -C (Polarized Plug)

D -D (Polarized Plug)

E -E [Polarized Plug)

F -F (Polarized Plug)

G -G (Polarized Plug)

H -Unpolarized Plug

J -A (Polarized Receptacle)
K -B (Polarized Receptacle)
L -C (Polarized Receptacle)
M -D (Polarized Receptacle)
N -E (Polarized Receptacle)
P -F (Polarized Receptacle)
Q -G (Polarized Receptacle)
R -Unpolarized Receptacle
0 -None
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M28748/6-

Step 1 - Basic Part
Number
M28748/6-

Step 2 - Insert Size

- 7 Contact Variant
- 9 Contact Variant
- 14 Contact Variant
- 20 Contact Variant
- 26 Contact Variant
- 34 Contact Variant
- 50 Contact Variant

I TMOO®>

Step 3 - Cable Adapter (Hood) /Retaining Plate

Cable Adapter

1 -Top Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 9-26)

2 - Side Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 9-26)

3 - Top Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 34-50)

4 - Side Opening, use w/o shell
(Size 34-50)

5 -Top Opening, use with Shell
(Size 34-50)

6 - Side Opening, use with Shell
(Size 34-50)

Retaining Plate

7 - Retaining Plate (Size 9-26)

8 - Retaining Plate (Size 34-50)

Step 6 - Contacts
1A - Size 20 Contacts

Step 5 - Jackscrews/Guide Pins

L - Long Jackscrews (Cable Adapters
only)

S - Short Jackscrews (No Cable Adapter)

F - Fixed Jackscrews (No Cable Adapter)

G - Guide Pins (No Cable Adapter)

0 - None

Step 4- Connector Housing (Shell)
A -A (Polarized Plug)

B -B (Polarized Plug)

C -C (Polarized Plug)

D -D (Polarized Plug)

E -E [Polarized Plug)

F -F (Polarized Plug)

G -G (Polarized Plug)

H -Unpolarized Plug

J -A (Polarized Receptacle)
K -B (Polarized Receptacle)
L -C (Polarized Receptacle)
M -D (Polarized Receptacle)
N -E (Polarized Receptacle)
P -F (Polarized Receptacle)
Q -G (Polarized Receptacle)
R -Unpolarized Receptacle
0 -None




Qualified
Products
Listing

MILITARY

PART NUMBER
M28748/13BOOF1A
M28748/13B00G1A
M28748/13B00S1A
M28748/13B10L1A
M28748/13C00F1A
M28748/13C00G1A
M28748/13C00S1A
M28748/13C10L1A
M28748/13D00F1A
M28748/13D00G1A
M28748/13D00S1A
M28748/13D10L1A
M28748/13E00F1A
M28748/13E00G1A
M28748/13E00S1A
M28748/13E10L1A
M28748/13F00F1A
M28748/13F00G1A
M28748/13F00S1A
M28748/13F10L1A
M28748/13G0O0F1A
M28748/13G00G1A
M28748/13G00S1A
M28748/13G10L1A
M28748/13H00F1A
M28748/13H00G1A
M28748/13H00S1A
M28748/13H10L1A
M28748/14B00OF1A
M28748/14B00G1A
M28748/14B00S1A
M28748/14B10L1A
M28748/14CO0F1A
M28748/14C00G1A
M28748/14C00S1A
M28748/14C10L1A
M28748/14D0O0F1A
M28748/14D00G1A
M28748/14D00S1A
M28748/14D10L1A
M28748/14E00F1A
M28748/14E00G1A
M28748/14E00S1A
M28748/14E10L1A
M28748/14F00F1A
M28748/14F00G1A
M28748/14F00S1A
M28748/14F10L1A
M28748/14GOOF1A
M28748/14GO0G1A
M28748/14G00S1A
M28748/14G10L1A
M28748/14H00F1A
M28748/14H00G1A
M28748/14H00S1A
M28748/14H10L1A
M28748/3-BXX0*
M28748/3-BXXF*
M28748/3-BXXG*

MILITARY

PART NUMBER
M28748/3-BXXL*
M28748/3-BXXS*
M28748/3-CXX0*
M28748/3-CXXF*
M28748/3-CXXG*
M28748/3-CXXL*
M28748/3-CXXS*
M28748/3-DXX0*
M28748/3-DXXF*
M28748/3-DXXG*
M28748/3-DXXL*
M28748/3-DXXS*
M28748/3-EXX0*
M28748/3-EXXF*
M28748/3-EXXG*
M28748/3-EXXL*
M28748/3-EXXS*
M28748/3-FXX0*
M28748/3-FXXF*
M28748/3-FXXG*
M28748/3-FXXL*
M28748/3-FXXS*
M28748/3-GXX0*
M28748/3-GXXF*
M28748/3-GXXG*
M28748/3-GXXL*
M28748/3-GXXS*
M28748/3-HXX0*
M28748/3-HXXF*
M28748/3-HXXG*
M28748/3-HXXL*
M28748/3-HXXS*
M28748/3-JXX0*
M28748/3-JXXF*
M28748/3-JXXG*
M28748/3-JXXL*
M28748/3-JXXS*
M28748/3-KXX0*
M28748/3-KXXF*
M28748/3-KXXG*
M28748/3-KXXL*
M28748/3-KXXS*
M28748/3-LXX0*
M28748/3-LXXF*
M28748/3-LXXG*
M28748/3-LXXL*
M28748/3-LXXS*
M28748/4-BXX0*
M28748/4-BXXF*
M28748/4-BXXG*
M28748/4-BXXL*
M28748/4-BXXS*
M28748/4-CXX0*
M28748/4-CXXF*
M28748/4-CXXG*
M28748/4-CXXL*
M28748/4-CXXS*
M28748/4-DXX0*
M28748/4-DXXF*

MIL-DTL-287

MILITARY

PART NUMBER
M28748/4-DXXG*
M28748/4-DXXL*
M28748/4-DXXS*
M28748/4-EXX0*
M28748/4-EXXF*
M28748/4-EXXG*
M28748/4-EXXL*
M28748/4-EXXS*
M28748/4-FXX0*
M28748/4-FXXF*
M28748/4-FXXG*
M28748/4-FXXL*
M28748/4-FXXS*
M28748/4-GXX0*
M28748/4-GXXF*
M28748/4-GXXG*
M28748/4-GXXL*
M28748/4-GXXS*
M28748/4-HXX0*
M28748/4-HXXF*
M28748/4-HXXG*
M28748/4-HXXL*
M28748/4-HXXS*
M28748/4-JXX0*
M28748/4-JXXF*
M28748/4-JXXG*
M28748/4-JXXL*
M28748/4-JXXS*
M28748/4-KXX0*
M28748/4-KXXF*
M28748/4-KXXG*
M28748/4-KXXL*
M28748/4-KXXS*
M28748/4-LXX0*
M28748/4-LXXF*
M28748/4-LXXG*
M28748/4-LXXL*
M28748/4-LXXS*
M28748/5-A0001A
M28748/5-A00F1A
M28748/5-A00G1A
M28748/5-A00S1A
M28748/5-B0001A
M28748/5-BOOF1A
M28748/5-B00G1A
M28748/5-B00S1A
M28748/5-C0001A
M28748/5-CO0F1A
M28748/5-C00G1A
M28748/5-C00S1A
M28748/5-D0001A
M28748/5-DOOF1A
M28748/5-DO0GTA
M28748/5-D00S1A
M28748/5-E0001A
M28748/5-E00F1A
M28748/5-E00G1A
M28748/5-E00S1A
M28748/5-FO001A

MILITARY

PART NUMBER
M28748/5-FO0F1A
M28748/5-FO0G1A
M28748/5-FO0S1A
M28748/5-H0001A
M28748/5-HO0F1A
M28748/5-H00G1A
M28748/5-H00S1A
M28748/6-A0001A
M28748/6-A00F1A
M28748/6-A00G1A
M28748/6-A00S1A
M28748/6-B0001A
M28748/6-BO0F1A
M28748/6-B00G1A
M28748/6-B00S1A
M28748/6-C0001A
M28748/6-CO0F1A
M28748/6-C00G1A
M28748/6-C00S1A
M28748/6-D0001A
M28748/6-DOOF1A
M28748/6-DO0GTA
M28748/6-D00STA
M28748/6-E0001A
M28748/6-E00F1A
M28748/6-E00G1A
M28748/6-E00S1A
M28748/6-FO001A
M28748/6-FO0F1A
M28748/6-FO0G1A
M28748/6-FO0STA
M28748/6H0001A
M28748/6-HO0F1A
M28748/6-H00G1A
M28748/6-H00S1A
M28748/7TA00F1A
M28748/7A00G1A
M28748/7A00S1A
M28748/7A10L1A
M28748/7B0O0F1A
M28748/7B00G1A
M28748/7B00S1A
M28748/7B10L1A
M28748/7C00F1A
M28748/7C00G1A
M28748/7C00S1A
M28748/7C10L1A
M28748/7D00F1A
M28748/7D00GTA
M28748/7D00S1A
M28748/7D10L1A
M28748/7E00F1A
M28748/7E00G1A
M28748/7E00S1A
M28748/7E10L1A
M28748/7F00F1A
M28748/7F00G1A
M28748/7F00S1A
M28748/7F10L1A

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MILITARY

PART NUMBER
M28748/7GO0F1A
M28748/7G00G1A
M28748/7G00S1A
M28748/7G10L1A
M28748/7THO0F1A
M28748/7THO0G1A
M28748/7TH00S1A
M28748/7TH10L1A
M28748/8A00F1A
M28748/8A00G1A
M28748/8A00S1A
M28748/8A10L1A
M28748/8BO0F1A
M28748/8B00G1A
M28748/8B00STA
M28748/8B10L1A
M28748/8CO0F1A
M28748/8C00G1A
M28748/8C00S1A
M28748/8C10L1A
M28748/8D00F1A
M28748/8D00GTA
M28748/8D00S1A
M28748/8D10L1A
M28748/8E00F1A
M28748/8E00G1A
M28748/8E00S1A
M28748/8E10L1A
M28748/8F00F1A
M28748/8F00G1A
M28748/8F00S1A
M28748/8F10L1A
M28748/8G0O0F1A
M28748/8G00G1A
M28748/8G00S1A
M28748/8G10L1A
M28748/8H00F1A
M28748/8H00G1A
M28748/8H00S1A
M28748/8H10L1A

XX Refer to charts on page 14 &
15, as applicable.

* Refer to charts #5 or #6 as
applicable on page 17

» Positronic Industries offers the listed connectors and connector accessories, which are products qualified under Military Specification MIL-
DTL-28748/3, MIL-DTL-28748/4, MIL-DTL-28748/5, MIL-DTL-28748/6, MIL-DTL-28748/7, MIL-DTL-28748/8, MIL-C-28748/13, MIL-C-28748/14. For
additional Q.P.L. connectors, please contact Technical Sales.
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Qualified

Product
Foses MIL-DTL-287
g Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

MIL-DTL-28748/3, MIL-DTL-28748/4

CHART #5 CHART #6
CONTACT SIZE PERCENT CONTACT SIZE PERCENT
(FOR M28748/3 CONNECTORS) (FOR M28748/4 CONNECTORS)
SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE
CONTACT 16-16 16-20 20-20 CONTACT 16-16 16-20 20-20
M39029/34-273 M39029/34-272 M39029/34-271 M39029/35-276 M39029/35-275 M39029/35-274

0 0 0 0
1B 90 0 0 1B 9 0 0
1c 80 0 0 1C 80 0 0
1D 70 0 0 1D 70 0 0
1E 60 0 0 1E 60 0 0
1F 50 0 0 1F 50 0 0
1G 40 0 0 1G 40 0 0
1H 30 0 0 1H 30 0 0
1 20 0 0 1J 20 0 0
1K 10 0 0 1K 10 0 0
1L 0 0 0 L 0 0 0
2A 0 100 0 2A 0 100 0
2B 0 90 0 28 0 % 0
2C 0 80 0 2c 0 80 0
2D 0 70 0 2D 0 70 0
2E 0 60 0 2E 0 60 0
2F 0 50 0 2F 0 50 0
26 0 40 0 26 0 40 0
2H 0 30 0 2H 0 30 0
2J 0 20 0 2J 0 20 0
2K 0 10 0 2K 0 10 0
3A 0 0 100 3A 0 0 100
3B 0 0 9 38 0 0 90
3C 0 0 80 3C 0 0 80
3D 0 0 70 3D 0 0 70
3E 0 0 60 3E 0 0 60
3F 0 0 50 3F 0 0 50
3G 0 0 40 3G 0 0 40
3H 0 0 30 3H 0 0 30
3J 0 0 20 3J 0 0 20
3K 0 0 10 3K 0 0 10

=
[
o
=
L
N
oo
N
=
oo
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Qualified
Products
Listing

MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M39029/34-440 MC422N-MIL
M39029/35-441 FC422P2-MIL
M39029/57-354 FC8022D-MIL
M39029/57-354 FC8022D2-MIL+

M39029/58-360

MC8022D-MILs+

M39029/63-368 FC6020D-MIL
M39029/63-368 FC6020D2-MIL
M39029/64-369 MC6020D-MIL

SAE AS39029

SAE AS39029
MILITARY REFERENCE
PART NUMBER NUMBER*
M39029/34-271 MC220N-MIL
M39029/34-272 MC120N-MIL
M39029/34-273 MCTEN-MIL
M39029/35-274 FC220N2-MIL
M39029/35-275 FCT20N2-MIL

M39029/35-276

FC116N2-MIL+

Positronic Industries
connectpositronic.com

*NOTE: Parts are to be ordered to the military
number, the Positronic part number is fon]
reference only.

»The above Positronic crimp contacts are
qualified to SAE AS 39029.

¥Positronic is qualified to supply the legacy
design as well as the PosiBand design. If
the requirement is for the PosiBand design
exclusively, notify sales at time of quotation
or order placement when requesting M39029
contacts.

» Positronic crimp contacts are Q.P.L.
approved to SAE AS 39029.

+MIL approval for the use of PosiBand® con-
tact system is in process for the above listed
contacts. Until approval is granted Positronic
M39029 contacts will utilize the previous
closed entry design.

++The PosiBande contact system has many
advantages over the legacy split tine design.

X PosiBand is more robust than the split tine contact, which can be pried open in harsh environments,
resulting in reduced normal force and degradation of electrical performance.

X PosiBand has greater surface area at the male and female contact interface, resulting in more
consistent electrical performance.

) 4 PosiBand has lower average insertion forces, resulting in greater ease in mating, especially in larger
high density connectors. The average lower insertion force is accomplished while meeting or exceeding
performance requirements.

X PosiBand’s contact body does not require annealing of the crimp barrels, as does the split tine design.
This eliminates concern of unintentionally heat-treating the mating end of the contact, which can cause

electrical failure.

) 4 PosiBand is qualified under SAE AS39029 specification. PosiBand is also qualified under GSFC
S-311-P4/08 Rev C and GSFC S-311-P4/10 Rev C.

For more details about the advantages of the PosiBand® system,
please view the detailed white paper at www.connectpositronic.com/content/37/
or visit our web site at www.connectpositronic.com.

*Positronic PosiBand® design is qualified under SAE AS39029. Positronic legacy design is also qualified under SAE AS39029. If the requirement is for the
PosiBand design exclusively, notify sales at time of quotation or order placement when requesting M39029 contacts.
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NORTH AMERICAN LOCATIONS

UNITED STATES, Springfield, Missouri, Corporate Headquarters

Factory Sales and Engineering Offices 800 641 4054

PUERTO RICO, Ponce Factory
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices

MEXICO

Factory Sales and Engineering Offices

CANADA

Factory Sales and Engineering Offices

ASIA/PACIFIC LOCATIONS

SINGAPORE, Asia/Pacific Headquarters
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices 65 6842 1419

ASIA, Direct Sales Offices
China -Zhuhai Factory and Sales Office
China -Shenzhen Sales Office
China -Shanghai Sales Office
China -Xian/Beijing Sales Office
Korea Sales Office
Taiwan Sales Office

JAPAN, Direct Sales Offices

Sales and Engineering Offices
INDIA, Direct Sales Offices

Factory Sales and Engineering Offices

Bangalore Sales Office
New Delhi Sales Office

ASIA/PACIFIC, Technical Agents

800 641 4054

800 872 7674

800 327 8272

82 31 909 8047

81 3 5619 8072

86 756 3626 466
86 755 2643 7578
86 158 2907 9779
86 29 8839 5306

886 2 2937 8775

91 20 2439 4810
91 94 4907 3251
91 80 1071 1175

info@connectpositronic.com

info@connectpositronic.com

info@connectpositronic.com

info@connectpositronic.com

singapore@connectpositronic.com

zhuhai@connectpositronic.com
shenzhen@connectpositronic.com
shanghai@connectpositronic.com
xian@connectpositronic.com
korea@connectpositronic.com
taiwan@connectpositronic.com

japan@connectpositronic.com

india@connectpositronic.com
bangalore@connectpositronic.com
delhi@connectpositronic.com

Technical Agents in Malaysia, Australia, New Zealand, Philippines, Hong Kong, Vietnam, Thailand

EUROPEAN LOCATIONS

FRANCE, Auch Factory, European Headquarters
Factory Sales and Engineering Offices =~ 33 5 6263 4491

EUROPE, Direct Sales Offices

Northern France Sales Office
Southern France Sales Office
Eire + Northern Ireland

Italy Sales Office

33 1 4588 1388
33 5 6263 4491
33 5 6263 4557
39 02 5411 6106

contact@connectpositronic.com

jchalaux@connectpositronic.com
plafon@connectpositronic.com
tauvin@connectpositronic.com
rmagni@connectpositronic.com

Ay yisia asoajd ‘LOIIDLLIOIUI SO SB(US JUALIND SO JO4

49 23 5163 4739
44 1242 897493

Germany Sales Office
UK Sales Office

EUROPE, Technical Agents
Technical Agents in Austria, Benelux, Eastern Europe Countries, Greece, Ireland, Russia, Scandinavia,
Spain, Switzerland and the United Kingdom

MIDEAST, Technical Agents

Technical Agents in Israel and Turkey

tal POSITRONIC

POSITRONIC INDUSTRIES, INC.

423 N Campbell Avenue ¢ PO Box 8247 e Springfield, MO 65801
Tel (417) 866-2322 o Fax (417) 866-4115 e Toll Free (800) 641-4054
info@connectpositronic.com

POSITRONIC INDUSTRIES, S.A.S.

Zone Industrielle d’Engachies ® 46 Route d’Engachies
France 32020 Auch Cedex 9
Telephone 33 5 62 63 44 91 ¢ Fax 33 5 62 63 51 17
contact@connectpositronic.com

POSITRONIC ASIA PTE LTD.

3014A Ubi Road 1 #07-01 e Singapore 408703
Telephone (65) 6842 1419 e Fax (65) 6842 1421
singapore@connectpositronic.com

cbouche@connectpositronic.com
Ibridwell@connectpositronic.com
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